6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:57 PM

Results - DAY 1 - HEATS SESSIONS

Event1l Men 100 LC Meter Backstroke

KOCHMANN LARS
KLOTZ MATTHEW
Team

Ukraine

Germany

United States OF America
Japan

Poland

Italy

Poland

Kazakhstan

Poland

Ecuador

Ewan, Holden MACGLAUGHIN 14 United States OF America

CHAMPREC: 57,85 C 28/8/2019

WORLD RECORD: 56,06 W 18/6/2016

Name Age

1 Kremliakov, Vladyslav 23

2 Kochmann, Lars 21

3 Davis, Collin Addison 20

4 Kanaji, Yochikazu 29

5 Woijcik, Rafal 16

6 Boccanera, Linan Federico 17

7 Stempurski, Igor 18

8 Kenzhebek, Dias 19
Alternates

9 Wojciechowski, Wiktor 15

10 Cueva, Matheo Xavier 15

Preliminaries
11

12 Martillo, Angel Abraham 21

13 Siavichay, Luis Bryan 24

--- Rashid, Mbaraka Salim 31

--- Mzee, Jamal Abdalla 34

---  Waithira, Elphis Maina 23

--- Hamadi, Ali Juma 21

Event2 Women 200 LC Meter IM
CHAMP REC: 2:22,78 C 11/8/2019
WORLD RECORD:2:19,35 W 22/7/2017

Name
Cronk, Carli Elizabeth

Dragan, Julia

Age
17
19

Ecuador
Ecuador
Kenya
Kenya
Kenya

Kenya

PETRUSHENKA AKSANA
KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA
Team

United States OF America

Poland

Chmielewska, Julia Magdalena 20 Poland

Makhnyk, Anita
Tereshchenko, Iryna
Maragno, Gaia

Saito, Kyoka

Kawamata, Yuna

19
30
17

Ukraine
Ukraine

Italy

22 Japan

12 Japan

GER
USA

Seed Time Prelim Time

59,89
1:00,01
1:01,32
1:01,34
1:04,20
1:04,55
1:06,68

1:07,06

1:07,43
1:10,04

1:11,84
1:16,72
1:17,59
NS
NS
NS
NS

BLR
RUS

Seed Time Prelim Time

2:24,54
2:28,94
2:31,80
2:32,85
2:33,50
2:35,13
2:36,49
2:38,19
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6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023
Results - DAY 1 - HEATS SESSIONS

Alternates
9 Pichier, Paula 14 Germany 2:40,84
10 Nolan, Imogen Mya 16 Australia 2:42,32
Preliminaries
11 Jaen Abad, Natalia 18 Spain 2:48,10
12 Cordier, Amelie 27 France 2:53,55
13 Gazizova, Tanzilya 15 Kazakhstan 3:21,77

Event3 Men 400 LC Meter Freestyle

CHAMP REC: 4:03,09 C 13/8/2011 GERMANO LUCA ITA
WORLD RECORD:3:53,42 W 23/8/1978 FLOAT JEFFREY USA
Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time
Preliminaries
1 Powroznik, Konrad Andrzej 26 Poland 4:12,28 q
2 Kohm, Samuel Jacob 19 United States OF America 4:12,29 ¢
3 Woijcik, Rafal 16 Poland 4:12,58 q
4 Ibara, Ryutaro 29 Japan 4:13,08 ¢
5 Tamborrino, Federico 28 Italy 4:13,73 q
6 Davis, Collin Addison 20 United States OF America 4:13,92 q
7 Desmet, Leendert 17 Belgium 4:20,16 q
8 Litvin, Danylo 18 Ukrain 4:23,78 q
Alternates
9 Pizzolato, Syler Thomas 16 United States OF America 4:16,02
10 Zinenko, Ivan 24 Ukraine 4:23,78
Preliminaries
11 Kramarczyk, Jakub 22 Poland 4:24,12
12 Mueller, Niklas 19 Germany 4:29,64
13 Crugz, Miguel David 24 Portugal 4:36,43
14 Wojciechowski, Wiktor 15 Poland 4:36,77
15 Xanthopoulous, Dimitrios 18 Greece 4:37,52
16 Raptis, Filippos 15 Greece 4:40,70
17 Guillen Martinez, Mario 41 Spain 4:43,37
18 Siavichay, Luis Bryan 24 Ecuador 4:59,05

19 Petlevan, David 16 Kazakhstan 5:00,43



6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023

20 Logan, James Campbell 16

Event 4

CHAMP REC: 1:03,69 C 22/8/2015
WORLD RECORD:1:03,69 W 22/8/2015

Name Age

1 Cronk, Carli Elizabeth 17

2 Thompson, Brooke Elizabeth 19

3 Maragno, Sara 22

4 Saito, Kyoka 22

5 Ivanenko, Kateryna 31

6 Tereshchenko, Iryna 30

7 Yoshida, Ryuna 20

8 Zsilinszki, Orsolya 25

Alternates

9 Makhnyk, Anita 19

10 Tarasenko, Daria 24
Preliminaries

11 Jordan-Caws, Lucy 20

12 Nowicka, Weronica 22

13 Masse, Zelia Mona 17

14 Sinelnikova, Alina 17

15 Rogachyova, Liana 18

16 Gazizova, Tanzilya 15

Event5 Men 50 LC Meter Butterfly
CHAMP REC:

—_

24,86 C 14/8/2023

WORLD RECORD: 24,75 W 22/7/2017
Name Age
Layton, Nicholas John 20
Sultanov, Illia 20
Ibara, Ryutaro 29
Llanos, Emanuel 25

N o o s

Powroznik, Konrad Andrzej 26

Logan, Dylan Campbell 20

Young, Nathan Alexander 24

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:57 PM

Results - DAY 1 - HEATS SESSIONS

Australia

Women 100 LC Meter Butterfly

5:06,57

DE VILLIERS PEGGY RSA

DE VILLIERS PEGGY RSA

Team Seed Time Prelim Time
United States OF America 1:04,22
United States OF America 1:07,42
Italy 1:08,16
Japan 1:08,40
Ukraine 1:08,47
Ukraine 1:08,59
Japan 1:10,54
Hungary 1:11,10
Ukraine 1:08,88
Ukraine 1:10,38
Great Britain 1:12,00
Poland 1:12,28
France 1:13,03
Kazakhstan 1:35,63
Kazakhstan 1:36,16
Kazakhstan 1:48,87
LAYTON NICHOLAS JOHN RUS

ZHIVAEV ANDREI RUS

Team Seed Time Prelim Time
Australia 24,86
Ukraine 24,89
Japan 25,89
Argentina 26,06
Poland 26,17
Australia 26,36
Great Britain 26,43

14/8/2023

a0 £ o o a0 o a a9 Q9

s o o o o 0o O

Page 1



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:57 PM  14/8/2023 Page 1

6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023
Results - DAY 1 - HEATS SESSIONS

8 Davis, Collin Addison 20 United States OF America 26,66 q
Alternates

9 Kabbach, Guilherme Maia 34 Brazil 26,81

10 Kohm, Samuel Jacob 19 United States OF America 26,83
Preliminaries

11 Zgomba, Antonio 22 Croatia 26,96
12 Neves, Tiago Correia 25 Portugal 27,17
13 Lytvynenko, Oleksii 26 Ukraine 27,31
14 Nowicki, Kacper 25 Poland 27,43
15 Stempurski, [gor 18 Poland 27,46
16 Zdrilic, Nikola 17 Croatia 27,59
17 Stupans, Rudolfs 23 Sweden 28,13
18 Anfasco Terstiege, Matias Nicolas 21 Paraguay 28,49
19 Zaulichnyi, Yevhen 26 Ukraine 28,50
20 Hughes, Henry Vincent 19 Australia 28,69
21 Kraze, Kristofers 19 Latvia 29,56
22 Boccanera, Linan Federico 17 Italy 29,71
23 Archivet, Angel 17 Mexico 30,11
24 Atau, Yernar 19 Kazakhstan 31,02
25 Ewan, Holden MACGLAUGHIN 14 United States OF America 31,69
26 Talgatov, Alisher 17 Kazakhstan 31,80
27 Dragan, Dawid 14 Poland 32,94
--- Mwenda, Joyce Wambui 37 Kenya NS
--- Hassad, Ahmed Mohamed 30 Kenya NS
--- Hamadji, Ali Juma 21 Kenya NS

--- Ahmed, Hamza 34 Kenya NS
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Event6 Women 400 LC Meter Freestyle

CHAMP REC: 4:31,70 C 13/8/2011 MEYERS REBECCA USA
WORLD RECORD:4:25,94 W 24/7/2017 TERENTEVA VIKTORIIA RUS
Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time
1 Thompson, Brooke Elizabeth 19 United States OF America 4:43,58 q
2 Cronk, Carli Elizabeth 17 United States OF America 4:43,85 q
3 Dragan, Julia 19 Poland 4:45,23 q
4 Canino, Noemi 19 Italy 4:45,34 q
5 Diddoro, Jessica 17 Italy 4:47,34 q
6 Kawamata, Yuna 12 Japan 4:57,41 q
7 Haab, Manon 18 France 5:01,53 q
8 Jarzewicz, Laura 14 Poland 5:02,64 q
Alternates
9 Jaen Abad, Natalia 18 Spain 5:03,41
10 Beben, Amelia 15 Poland 5:07,19
Preliminaries
11 Seyffart, Alice Anna Heidi 15 Sweden 5:16,09
12 Zgomba, Natali 25 Croatia 5:17,88
13 Medeiros, Maria Eduarda Melo 21 Brazil 5:36,66
14 Gaines, Matthea Nyzha Baldag 17 United States OF America 5:39,34
--- Gazizova, Tanzilya 15 Kazakhstan DQ
SW2.4.2 No se presento al Supervisor de la sala de Llamados en tiempo y forma
--- Seyffart, Ebba Tuva Victoria 13 Sweden DQ
SW4.4 Inicia la partida antes de la sefial
Event7 Women 4x100 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
CHAMP REC: 3:58,92 C 22/8/2015 BRYKANOVA-ALEXEEVA-SAVCHENKO-KRUS
WORLD RECORD:3:54,73 W 22/7/2017 KARPOVA-SAVCHENKO-BRYKANOVA-TERUS
Team Relay Seed Time Prelim Time
Preliminaries
A
1 Ukraine 4:27,08 q
1) Makhnyk, Anita 19 2) Pohorelova, Diana 21 3) Ivanenko, Kateryna 31 4) Tarasenko, Daria 24
A
2 Japan 4:35,78 q
1) Saito, Kyoka 22 2) Nakahigashi, Ikua 21 3) Hirabayashi, Hanaka 14  4) Kawamata, Yuna 12
A
3 Poland 4:38,45 q

1) Nowicka, Weronica 22 2) Jarzewicz, Klaudia 17 3) Jarzewicz, Laura 14 4) Beben, Amelia 15
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A
4 Italy 4:53,52 q
1) Cera, Maria Chiara 24 2) Canino, Noemi 19 3) Diddoro, Jessica 17 4) Maragno, Gaia 17
A
5 Kazakhstan 5:15,24 q

1) Rogachyova, Liana 18 2) Gazizova, Tanzilya 15 3) Sinelnikova, Alina 17 4) Sotnikova, Mariya 16

Event8 Men 4x100 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
CHAMP REC: 3:28,63 C 31/8/2019 ZHIVAEV-SARYKIN-OBOTIN-DENISOV RUS
WORLD RECORD:3:28,49 W 26/7/2017 SARYKIN-ZHIVAEV-OBOTIN-DENISOV RUS

Team Relay Seed Time Prelim Time
Preliminaries
A
1 Ukraine 3:46,65 q
1) Zinenko, Ivan 24 2) Litvin, Danylo 18 3) Hrystenko, Vladyslav 21  4) Zaulichnyi, Yevhen 26
A
2 United States OF America 3:54,87 q
1) Ewan, Holden MACGLAUGHIN 14 2) Davis, Collin Addison 20  3) Pizzolato, Syler Thomas 164)
Kohm, Samuel Jacob 19
A
3 Australia 4:01,36 q
1) Rinaldi, Tobi Ambrose 14 2) Logan, Dylan Campbell 20 3) Hughes, Henry Vincent 19 4) Layton, Nicholas John 20
A
4 Poland 4:01,69 ¢
1) Wojciechowski, Wiktor 15 2) Dragan, Dawid 14 3) Stempurski, Igor 18 4) Kramarczyk, Jakub 22
A
5 Kazakhstan 4:21,01 q
1) Kenzhebek, Dias 19 2) Talgatov, Alisher 17 3) Atau, Yernar 19 4) Petlevan, David 16
A
--- Kenya NS
1) Hassad, Ahmed Mohamed 30 2) Lali, Lali Mohamed 35 3) Mohamed, Saddam Yusuf 264)

Mzee, Jamal Abdalla 34
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Session Report

Session: 2 DAY 1 - FINALS SESSIONS

Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 06:15 PM Heat Interval: 300 Seconds

Round Event Entries Heats Starts at
Finals 1 Men 100 Backstroke 8 1 06:15 PM
Finals 2 Women 200 IM 8 1 06:22 PM
Finals 3 Men 400 Freestyle 8 1 06:29 PM
Victory Ceremony 1 Men 100 Backstroke 06:38 PM
Victory Ceremony 2 Women 200 IM 06:45 PM
Finals 4 Women 100 Butterfly 1 06:53 PM
Finals 5 Men 50 Butterfly 06:59 PM
Finals 6 Women 400 Freestyle 1 07:04 PM
Victory Ceremony 3 Men 400 Freestyle 07:14 PM
Victory Ceremony 4 Women 100 Butterfly 07:21 PM
Victory Ceremony 5 Men 50 Butterfly 07:28 PM
Finals 7 Women 4x100 Freestyle Relay 1 07:35 PM
Finals 8 Men 4x100 Freestyle Relay 1 07:46 PM
Victory Ceremony 6 Women 400 Freestyle 07:55 PM
Victory Ceremony 7 Women 4x100 Freestyle Relay 08:02 PM
Victory Ceremony 8 Men 4x100 Freestyle Relay 08:09 PM
Finish Time 08:16 PM
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6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023

Meet Program - DAY 1 - FINALS SESSIONS

Event 1 Men 100 LC Meter Backstroke
CHAMP REC: 57,85 28/8/2019
WORLD RECORD: 56,06 18/6/2016
Lane Name
Heat 1 Finals Starts at 06:15
1 Stempurski, Igor
2 Wojcik, Rafal
3 Davis, Collin Addison
4 Kremliakov, Vladyslav
5 Kochmann, Lars
6 Kanaji, Yochikazu
7 Boccanera, Linan Federico
8 Kenzhebek, Dias
Alternates
1 Wojciechowski, Wiktor
2 Ewan, Holden MACGLAUGHIN
Event 2 Women 200 LC Meter IM
CHAMP REC: 2:22,78 11/8/2019

WORLD RECORD: 2:19,35 22/7/2017

Lane Name
Heat 1 Finals Starts at 06:22
1 Saito, Kyoka
2 Tereshchenko, Iryna
3 Chmielewska, Julia Magdalena
4 Cronk, Carli Elizabeth
5 Dragan, Julia
6 Makhnyk, Anita
7 Maragno, Gaia
8 Kawamata, Yuna
Alternates
1 Pichier, Paula
2 Nolan, Imogen Mya

KOCHMANN LARS GER
KLOTZ MATTHEW USA
Age Team Prelims
PM
18
Poland 1:06,68
16
Poland 1:04,20
20
United States OF America 1:01,32
23
UKkraine 59,89
21
Germany 1:00,01
29
Japan 1:01,34
17
Italy 1:04,55
19
Kazakhstan 1:07,06
15
Poland 1:07,43
14
United States OF America 1:11,84
PETRUSHENKA AKSANA BLR
KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA RUS
Age Team Prelims
PM
22
Japan 2:36,49
30
Ukraine 2:33,50
20
Poland 2:31,80
17
United States OF America 2:24,54
19
Poland 2:28,94
19
Ukraine 2:32,85
17
Italy 2:35,13
12
Japan 2:38,19
14
Germany 2:40,84
16
Australia 2:42,32

SWINMING CHAMPIONS IS

14/8/2023
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6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023
Meet Program - DAY 1 - FINALS SESSIONS

Event 3 Men 400 LC Meter Freestyle

CHAMP REC: 4:03,09 13/8/2011 GERMANO LUCA ITA
WORLD RECORD: 3:53,42 23/8/1978 FLOAT JEFFREY USA
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 Finals Starts at 06:29 PM

17

1 Desmet, Leendert Belgium 4:20,16
28

2 Tamborrino, Federico Italy 4:13,73
16

3 Woijcik, Rafal Poland 4:12,58
26

4 Powroznik, Konrad Andrzej Poland 4:12,28
19

5 Kohm, Samuel Jacob United States OF America 4:12,29
29

6 Ibara, Ryutaro Japan 4:13,08
16

7 Pizzolato, Syler Thomas United States OF America 4:16,02
18

8 Litvin, Danylo Ukraine 4:23,78

Alternates
24
1 Zinenko, Ivan Ukraine 4:23,78
22
2 Kramarczyk, Jakub Poland 4:24,12

Event 4  Women 100 LC Meter Butterfly

CHAMP REC: 1:03,69 22/8/2015 DE VILLIERS PEGGY RSA
WORLD RECORD: 1:03,69 22/8/2015 DE VILLIERS PEGGY RSA
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 Finals Starts at 06:53 PM

20

1 Yoshida, Ryuna Japan 1:10,54
31

2 Ivanenko, Kateryna Ukraine 1:08,47
22

3 Maragno, Sara Italy 1:08,16
17

4 Cronk, Carli Elizabeth United States OF America 1:04,22
19

5 Thompson, Brooke Elizabeth United States OF America 1:07,42
22

6 Saito, Kyoka Japan 1:08,40
30

7 Tereshchenko, Iryna Ukraine 1:08,59
25

8 Zsilinszki, Orsolya Hungary 1:11,10

Alternates
19
1 Makhnyk, Anita Ukraine 1:08,88
24
2 Tarasenko, Daria Ukraine 1:10,38

SWINMING CHAMPIONS IS
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Event 5 Men 50 LC Meter Butterfly
CHAMP REC: 24,86 14/8/2023 LAYTON NICHOLAS JOHN RUS
WORLD RECORD: 24,75 22/7/2017 ZHIVAEV ANDREI RUS
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 Finals Starts at 06:59 PM
24
1 Young, Nathan Alexander Great Britain 26,43
26
2 Powroznik, Konrad Andrzej Poland 26,17
29
3 Ibara, Ryutaro Japan 25,89
20
4 Layton, Nicholas John Australia 24,86
20
5 Sultanov, Illia Ukraine 24,89
25
6 Llanos, Emanuel Argentina 26,06
20
7 Logan, Dylan Campbell Australia 26,36
20
8 Davis, Collin Addison United States OF America 26,66
Alternates
34
1 Kabbach, Guilherme Maia Brazil 26,81
19
2 Kohm, Samuel Jacob United States OF America 26,83
Event 6 Women 400 LC Meter Freestyle
CHAMP REC: 4:31,70 13/8/2011 MEYERS REBECCA USA
WORLD RECORD: 4:25,94 24/7/2017 TERENTEVA VIKTORIIA RUS
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 Finals Starts at 07:04 PM
18
1 Haab, Manon France 5:01,53
17
2 Diddoro, Jessica Italy 4:47,34
19
3 Dragan, Julia Poland 4:45,23
19
4 Thompson, Brooke Elizabeth United States OF America 4:43,58
17
5 Cronk, Carli Elizabeth United States OF America 4:43,85
19
6 Canino, Noemi Italy 4:45,34
12
7 Kawamata, Yuna Japan 4:57,41
14
8 Jarzewicz, Laura Poland 5:02,64
Alternates
18
1 Jaen Abad, Natalia Spain 5:03,41
15
2 Beben, Amelia Poland 5:07,19

SWINMING CHAMPIONS IS

14/8/2023
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Event 7 Women 4x100 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

CHAMP REC: 3:58,92 22/8/2015 BRYKANOVA-ALEXEEVA-SAVCHENKO-KRUS
WORLD RECORD: 3:54,73 22/7/2017 KARPOVA-SAVCHENKO-BRYKANOVA-TERUS
Lane Team Relay Prelims

Heat 1 Finals Starts at 07:35 PM

2 Kazakhstan A 5:15,24
1) Rogachyova, Liana 18  2) Gazizova, Tanzilya 15  3) Sinelnikova, Alina 17  4) Sotnikova, Mariya 16

3 Poland A 4:38,45
1) Nowicka, Weronica 22  2) Jarzewicz, Klaudia 17  3) Jarzewicz, Laura 14 4) Beben, Amelia 15

4 Ukraine A 4:27,08

1) Tereshchenko, Iryna 30 2) Makhnyk, Anita 19 3) Pohorelova, Diana 21  4) Tarasenko, Daria 24
5 Japan A 4:35,78

1) Saito, Kyoka 22 2) Nakahigashi, Ikua 21 3) Hirabayashi, Hanaka 144) Kawamata, Yuna 12
6 Italy A 4:53,52

1) Maragno, Sara 22 2) Maragno, Gaia 17 3) Cera, Maria Chiara 24 4) Canino, Noemi 19

Event 8 Men 4x100 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

CHAMP REC: 3:28,63 31/8/2019 ZHIVAEV-SARYKIN-OBOTIN-DENISOV RUS
WORLD RECORD: 3:28,49 26/7/2017 SARYKIN-ZHIVAEV-OBOTIN-DENISOV RUS
Lane Team Relay Prelims

Heat 1 Finals Starts at 07:46 PM

2 Kazakhstan A 4:21,01
1) Kenzhebek, Dias 19 2) Talgatov, Alisher 17 3) Atau, Yernar 19 4) Petlevan, David 16
3 Australia A 4:01,36
1) Rinaldi, Tobi Ambrose 142) Logan, Dylan Campbell 20 3) Hughes, Henry Vincent 194) Layton, Nicholas
John 20
4 Ukraine A 3:46,65

1) Dudnyk, Maksym 30 2) Lytvynenko, Oleksii 26 ~ 3) Adamovych, Vladyslav 234) Sultanov, Illia 20

5 United States OF America A 3:54,87
1) Ewan, Holden MACGLAUGHIN 14 2) Davis, Collin Addison 203) Pizzolato, Syler Thomas 164) Kohm, Samuel
Jacob 19
6 Poland A 4:01,69
1) Wojciechowski, Wiktor 15 2) Dragan, Dawid 14 3) Stempurski, Igor 184) Kramarczyk, Jakub 22

SWINMING CHAMPIONS IS
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Event 1 Men 100 LC Meter Backstroke

CHAMP REC: 57.85 C 28/8/2019 KOCHMANN LARS GER
WORLD RECORD: 56.06 W 18/6/2016 KLOTZ MATTHEW USA
Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time Points
Finals
1 Kochmann, Lars 21 Germany 1:00.01 58.08
2 Kremliakov, Vladyslav 23 Ukraine 59.89 58.54
3 Kanaji, Yochikasu 29 Japan 1:01.34 58.73
4 Davis, Collin Addison 20 United States OF America 1:01.32 58.74
5 Boccanera, Linan Federico 17 Italy 1:04.55 1:03.29
6 Woijcik, Rafal 16 Poland 1:04.20 1:04.53
7 Kenzhebek, Dias 19 Kazakhstan 1:07.06 1:05.80
8 Stempurski, Igor 18 Poland 1:06.68 1:06.26
Event 2 Women 200 LC Meter IM
CHAMP REC: 2:22.78 C 11/8/2019 PETRUSHENKA AKSANA BLR
WORLD RECORD: 2:19.35 W 22/7/2017 KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA RUS
Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time Points
Finals
1 Cronk, Carli Elizabeth 17 United States OF America 2:24.54 2:23.11
2 Dragan, Julia 19 Poland 2:28.94 2:26.16
3 Chmielewska, Julia Magdalena 20 Poland 2:31.80 2:27.22
4 Makhnyk, Anita 19 Ukraine 2:32.85 2:29.62
5 Tereshchenko, Iryna 30 Ukraine 2:33.50 2:32.09
6 Maragno, Gaia 17 Italy 2:35.13 2:32.49
7 Saito, Kyoka 22 Japan 2:36.49 2:36.23
8 Kawamata, Yuna 12 Japan 2:38.19 2:44.27
Event 3 Men 400 LC Meter Freestyle
CHAMP REC: 4:03.09 C 13/8/2011 GERMANO LUCA ITA
WORLD RECORD: 3:53.42 W 23/8/1978 FLOAT JEFFREY USA
Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time Points
Finals
1 Ibara, Ryutaro 29 Japan 4:13.08 4:06.69
2 Powroznik, Konrad Andrzej 26 Poland 4:12.28 4:08.75
3 Tamborrino, Federico 28 Italy 4:13.73 4:09.11
4 Pizzolato, Syler Thomas 16 United States OF America 4:16.02 4:11.03
5 Kohm, Samuel Jacob 19 United States OF America 4:12.29 4:11.64
6 Wojcik, Rafal 16 Poland 4:12.58 4:17.57
7 Desmet, Leendert 17 Belgium 4:20.16 4:17.66
8 Litvin, Danylo 18 Ukraine 4:23.78 4:25.61
Event 4 Women 100 LC Meter Butterfly
CHAMP REC: 1:03.69 C 22/8/2015 DE VILLIERS PEGGY RSA
WORLD RECORD: 1:03.69 W 22/8/2015 DE VILLIERS PEGGY RSA
Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time Points
Finals
1 Cronk, Carli Elizabeth 17 United States OF America 1:04.22 1:02.28C
2 Maragno, Sara 22 ltaly 1:08.16 1:04.16
3 Thompson, Brooke Elizabeth 19 United States OF America 1:07.42 1:06.26
4 Tereshchenko, Iryna 30 Ukraine 1:08.59 1:06.80
5 Saito, Kyoka 22 Japan 1:08.40 1:07.05
6 Ivanenko, Kateryna 31 Ukraine 1:08.47 1:08.38
7 ZsilinszkKi, Orsolya 25 Hungary 1:11.10 1:12.78
8 Yoshida, Ryuna 20 Japan 1:10.54 1:13.86

SWINMING CHAMPIONS IS
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Event 5 Men 50 LC Meter Butterfly

CHAMP REC: 24.86 C 14/8/2023 LAYTON NICHOLAS JOHN RUS
WORLD RECORD: 2475 W 22/7/2017 ZHIVAEV ANDREI RUS
Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time Points
Finals
1 Sultanov, Illia 20 Ukraine 24.89 25.05
*2 Ibara, Ryutaro 29 Japan 25.89 25.15
*2 Layton, Nicholas John 20 Australia 24.86 25.15
4 Powroznik, Konrad Andrzej 26 Poland 26.17 26.04
5 Young, Nathan Alexander 24 Great Britain 26.43 26.29
6 Llanos, Emanuel 25 Argentina 26.06 26.37
7 Logan, Dylan Campbell 20 Australia 26.36 26.65
8 Davis, Collin Addison 20 United States OF America 26.66 26.77
Event 6 Women 400 LC Meter Freestyle
CHAMP REC: 4:31.70 C 13/8/2011 MEYERS REBECCA USA
WORLD RECORD: 4:25.94 W 24/7/2017 TERENTEVA VIKTORIIA RUS
Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time Points
Finals
1 Cronk, Carli Elizabeth 17 United States OF America 4:43.85 4:31.16C
2 Canino, Noemi 19 Italy 4:45.34 4:35.35
3 Thompson, Brooke Elizabeth 19 United States OF America 4:43.58 4:41.57
4 Diddoro, Jessica 17 ltaly 4:47.34 4:43.24
5 Kawamata, Yuna 12 Japan 4:57.41 4:55.88
6 Haab, Manon 18 France 5:01.53 4:58.34
7 Jarzewicz, Laura 14 Poland 5:02.64 4:58.39
8 Jaen Abad, Natalia 18 Spain 5:03.41 5:07.03
Event 7 Women 4x100 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
CHAMP REC: 3:5892 C 22/8/2015 BRYKANOVA-ALEXEEVA-SAVCHENKO-K RUS
WORLD RECORD: 3:54.73 W 22/7/2017 KARPOVA-SAVCHENKO-BRYKANOVA-TE RUS
Team Relay Prelim Time Finals Time Points
Finals
1 Poland A 4:38.45 4:07.02
1) Jarzewicz, Klaudia 17 2) Nowicka, Weronica 22 3) Chmielewska, Julia Magdalena 24) Dragan, Julia 19
2 ltaly A 4:53.52 4:07.46
1) Maragno, Sara 22 2) Maragno, Gaia 17 3) Cera, Maria Chiara 24 4) Canino, Noemi 19
3 Ukraine A 4:27.08 4:11.53
1) Tereshchenko, Iryna 30 2) Makhnyk, Anita 19 3) Pohorelova, Diana 21 4) Tarasenko, Daria 24
4 Japan A 4:35.78 4:17.76
1) Saito, Kyoka 22 2) Nakahigashi, Ikua 21 3) Hirabayashi, Hanaka 14 4) Kawamata, Yuna 12
5 Kazakhstan A 5:15.24 5:05.19
1) Rogachyova, Liana 18 2) Gazizova, Tanzilya 15 3) Sinelnikova, Alina 17 4) Sotnikova, Mariya 16
Event 8 Men 4x100 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
CHAMP REC: 3:28.63 C 31/8/2019 ZHIVAEV-SARYKIN-OBOTIN-DENISOV RUS
WORLD RECORD: 3:2849 W 26/7/2017 SARYKIN-ZHIVAEV-OBOTIN-DENISOV RUS
Team Relay Prelim Time Finals Time Points
Finals
1 Ukraine A 3:46.65 3:37.64
1) Dudnyk, Maksym 30 2) Lytvynenko, Oleksii 26 3) Adamovych, Vladyslav 23 4) Sultanov, Illia 20
2 Poland A 4:01.69 3:42.09
1) Nowicki, Kacper 25 2) Stempurski, Igor 18 3) Powroznik, Konrad Andrzej 26 4) Woijcik, Rafal 16
3 United States OF America A 3:54.87 3:43.25
1) Ewan, Holden MACGLAUGHIN 12) Davis, Collin Addison 20 3) Pizzolato, Syler Thomas 16 4) Kohm, Samuel Jacob 19
4 Australia A 4:01.36 3:48.33
1) Rinaldi, Tobi Ambrose 14 2) Logan, Dylan Campbell 20 3) Hughes, Henry Vincent 19 4) Layton, Nicholas John 20
5 Kazakhstan A 4:21.01 4:18.14
1) Kenzhebek, Dias 19 2) Talgatov, Alisher 17 3) Atau, Yernar 19 4) Petlevan, David 16
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6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023
Results - DAY 2 - HEATS SESSIONS

Event9 Women 100 LC Meter Freestyle

CHAMP REC: 58.60 C 31/8/2019 KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA RUS
WORLD RECORD: 57.17 W 6/7/2018 KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA RUS
Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time
1 Cronk, Carli Elizabeth 17 United States OF America 1:00.14 q
2 Thompson, Brooke Elizabeth 19 United States OF America 1:00.46 q
3 Embrekte, Zane 27 Latvia 1:01.66 q
4 Nowicka, Weronica 22 Poland 1:02.98 ¢q
5 Tarasenko, Daria 24 Ukraine 1:03.24 q
6 Masse, Zelia Mona 17 France 1:03.54 ¢q
*7 Maragno, Sara 22 Italy 1:04.25 q
*7 Zgomba, Natali 25 Croatia 1:04.25 ¢q
9 Pichier, Paula 14 Germany 1:04.35 q
10 Hirabayashi, Hanaka 14 Japan 1:05.80 q
11 Canino, Noemi 19 Italy 1:05.84 q
12 Cera, Maria Chiara 24 Ttaly 1:0599 ¢
13 Diddoro, Jessica 17 Italy 1:06.51 q
14 Kawamata, Yuna 12 Japan 1:06.61 q
15 Gaines, Matthea Nyzha Baldag 17 United States OF America 1:10.45 q
16 Medeiros, Maria Eduarda Melo 21 Brazil 1:1142 q
Alternates
17 Jaen Abad, Natalia 18 Spain 1:13.38
18 Sotnikova, Mariya 16 Kazakhstan 1:15.75
Preliminaries
19 Romero, Ingrid 20 Argentina 1:22.66
20 Pohorelova, Diana 21 Ukraine 1:07.06

21 Seyffart, Ebba Tuva Victoria 13 Sweden 1:13.22



6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:03 PM

Results - DAY 2 - HEATS SESSIONS

Event 10 Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle
CHAMP REC: 1:53.40 C 7/8/2011
WORLD RECORD:1:52.55 W 24/7/2017

QR N O Ul s

Name

Kabbach, Guilherme Maia

Powroznik, Konrad Andrzej

Sultanov, Illia

Davis, Collin Addison
Ibara, Ryutaro
Kohm, Samuel Jacob
Woijcik, Rafal

Adamovych, Vladyslav

Alternates

9
10

Pizzolato, Syler Thomas

Zinenko, Ivan

Preliminaries

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Zaulichnyi, Yevhen
Nowicki, Kacper
Desmet, Leendert
Kramarczyk, Jakub
Gavriil, Antreas Savvas
Mueller, Niklas

Rinaldi, Tobi Ambrose
Guillen Martinez, Mario
Archivet, Angel

Logan, James Campbell

Petlevan, David

Age
34
26
20
20
29
19
16
23

16
24

26
25
17
22
18
19
14
41
17
16
16

GERMANO LUCA
KABBACH GUILHERME
Team

Brazil

Poland

Ukraine

United States OF America
Japan

United States OF America

Poland

Ukraine

United States OF America

Ukraine

Ukraine
Poland
Belgium
Poland
Cyprus
Germany
Australia
Spain
Mexico
Australia

Kazakhstan

Ewan, Holden MACGLAUGHIN 14 United States OF America

Vincitorio, Julian

Atauy, Yernar

14
19

Argentina

Kazakhstan

ITA
BRA

Seed Time Prelim Time

1:58.08
1:59.89
2:00.15
2:00.37
2:00.40
2:01.15
2:01.32
2:01.61

2:01.19
2:02.86

2:02.99
2:03.14
2:03.18
2:03.48
2:04.62
2:09.62
2:12.31
2:15.75
2:19.34
2:22.66
2:22.70
2:25.14
2:25.70
2:30.10

s o o o o o 0
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HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:03 PM  15/8/2023

6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023

Results - DAY 2 - HEATS SESSIONS
Event 11 Women 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

CHAMP REC:18:27.47 C 28/8/2019 DRAGAN JULIA POL
WORLD RECORD:17:33.90W 4/5/2022 CARLI CRONK USA
Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time
1 Diddoro, Jessica 17 Italy 18:40.08 q
2 Canino, Noemi 19 Italy 18:54.97 q
3 Cronk, Carli Elizabeth 17 United States OF America 19:08.16 q
4 Dragan, Julia 19 Poland 19:08.94 q
5 Nakahigashi, lkua 21 Japan 19:33.67 q
6 Zsilinszki, Orsolya 25 Hungary 19:58.10 q
7 Jaen Abad, Natalia 18 Spain 19:58.58 ¢q
8 Haab, Manon 18 France 20:02.20 q
Alternates
9 Beben, Amelia 15 Poland 20:18.90
--- Seyffart, Alice Anna Heidi 15 Sweden DNF
Event12 Men 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
CHAMP REC: 2:15.76 C 20/8/2015 TITUS MARCUS USA
WORLD RECORD:2:12.50 W 20/9/2000 PARKIN TERENCE RSA
Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time
1 Kolomiiets, Oleksii 25 Ukraine 2:21.26 q
2 Hrystenko, Vladyslav 21 Ukraine 2:23.06 q
3 Stojanoski, Andrej 28 North MACEDONIA 2:29.71 q
4 Zdrilic, Nikola 17 Croatia 2:3096 q
5 Hoshi, Taiga 24 Japan 2:3398 q
6 Neves, Tiago Correia 25 Portugal 2:34.58 q
7 Galleguillo, Sebastian Roman 21 Argentina 2:34.84 q
8 Rizzo, Jose Miguel 21 Ecuador 2:36.38 q
Alternates
9 Nakonechnyi, Denys 21 Ukraine 2:24.76
10 Logan, Dylan Campbell 20 Australia 2:36.57
Preliminaries
11 Pizzolato, Syler Thomas 16 United States OF America 2:37.06
12 Afasco Terstiege, Matias Nicolas 21 Paraguay 2:38.83
13 Kohm, Samuel Jacob 19 United States OF America 2:41.32
14 Xanthopoulous, Panagiotis 22 Greece 2:42.11

15 Martillo, Angel Abraham 21 Ecuador 2:48.46



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:03 PM  15/8/2023

6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023
Results - DAY 2 - HEATS SESSIONS

16 Ibara, Ryutaro 29 Japan 2:50.22
17 Rinaldi, Tobi Ambrose 14 Australia 2:50.30
18 Dragan, Dawid 14 Poland 2:55.75

Event 13 Women 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

CHAMP REC: 3197 C 28/8/2019 REZHYLO MARIIA UKR
WORLD RECORD: 32.20 W 2/7/2018 REZHYLO MARIIA UKR
Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time
1 Chmielewska, Julia Magdalena 20 Poland 3485 q
2 Maragno, Gaia 17 Italy 3522 ¢q
3 Cordier, Amelie 27 France 36.11 q
4 Tereshchenko, Iryna 30 Ukraine 36.16 q
5 Nolan, Imogen Mya 16 Australia 36.21 q
6 Pichier, Paula 14 Germany 36.79 q
7 Zsilinszki, Orsolya 25 Hungary 38.69 q
8 Gaines, Matthea Nyzha Baldag 17 United States OF America 4343 q
Alternates
9 Thompson, Brooke Elizabeth 19 United States OF America 39.20
Event 14 Men 200 LC Meter Backstroke
CHAMP REC: 2:08.14 C 17/8/2015 KANAJI YOSHIKAZU JPN
WORLD RECORD:2:01.96 W 22/7/2017 KLOTZ MATTHEW USA
Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time
1 Kremliakov, Vladyslav 23 Ukraine 2:10.86 q
2 Davis, Collin Addison 20 United States OF America 2:16.02 q
3 Kanaji, Yoshikazu 29 Japan 2:16.43 q
4 Wojcik, Rafal 16 Poland 2:20.59 ¢q
5 Boccanera, Linan Federico 17 Italy 2:20.84 q
6 Wojciechowski, Wiktor 15 Poland 2:2392 q
7 Cueva, Matheo Xavier 15 Ecuador 2:25.58 q
8 Kenzhebek, Dias 19 Kazakhstan 2:26.35 q
Alternates
9 Raptis, Filippos 15 Greece 2:34.76
10 Siavichay, Luis Bryan 24 Ecuador 2:46.13
Preliminaries
11 Ewan, Holden MACGLAUGHIN 14 United States OF America 2:49.65

12 Logan, James Campbell 16 Australia 2:50.24



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:03 PM
Natatorio " - Site License

6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023
Results - DAY 2 - HEATS SESSIONS

Event 15 Women 4x200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

15/8/2023

CHAMP REC: 8:49.55 C 12/8/2011 LIANG-ATES-ELAM-MEYERS USA
WORLD RECORD:8:45.71 W 25/7/2017 KARPOVA-SAVCHENKO-BRYKANOVA-TERUS
Team Relay Seed Time Prelim Time
Preliminaries
A
1 Poland 10:08.28 q
1) Jarzewicz, Klaudia 17 2) Jarzewicz, Laura 14 3) Beben, Amelia 15 4) Dragan, Julia 19
A
2 Ukraine 10:12.20 q
1) Makhnyk, Anita 19 2) Ivanenko, Kateryna 31 3) Tereshchenko, Iryna 30  4) Tarasenko, Daria 24
A
3 Japan 10:48.83 q
1) Saito, Kyoka 22 2) Nakahigashi, Ikua 21 3) Hirabayashi, Hanaka 14  4) Kawamata, Yuna 12
A
4 Italy 11:09.65 q
1) Maragno, Sara 22 2) Maragno, Gaia 17 3) Cera, Maria Chiara 24 4) Diddoro, Jessica 17
A
5 Kazakhstan 12:01.94 q

1) Rogachyova, Liana 18 2) Gazizova, Tanzilya 15 3) Sinelnikova, Alina 17 4) Sotnikova, Mariya 16
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6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023
Session Report

Session: 4 DAY 2 - FINALS SESSIONS

Day of Meet: 2 Starts at 18:00 PM Heat Interval: 300 Seconds

Round Event Entries Heats Starts at
Finals 10 Men 200 Freestyle 8 1 06:00 PM
Semis 9 Women 100 Freestyle 16 2 06:08 PM
Finals 12 Men 200 Breaststroke 8 06:20 PM
Victory Ceremony 10 Men 200 Freestyle 06:28 PM
Finals 13  Women 50 Breaststroke 1 06:34 PM
Finals 14 Men 200 Backstroke 8 06:40 PM
Victory Ceremony 12 Men 200 Breaststroke 06:48 PM
Victory Ceremony 13 Women 50 Breaststroke 06:55 PM
Finals 15 Women 4x200 Freestyle Relay 5 1 07:02PM
Victory Ceremony 14 Men 200 Backstroke 07:19 PM
Victory Ceremony 15 Women 4x100 Freestyle Relay 07:26 PM

SWINMING CHAMPIONS IS



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:57 AM  15/8/2023

6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023
Meet Program - DAY 2 - FINALS SESSIONS

Event 10 Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle

CHAMP REC: 1:53.40 7/8/2011 GERMANO LUCA ITA
WORLD RECORD: 1:52.55 24/7/2017 KABBACH GUILHERME BRA
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 Finals Starts at 18:00 PM

1 Wojcik, Rafal 1o Poland 2:01.32

2 Ibara, Ryutaro » Japan 2:00.40

3 Sultanov, Illia 20 Ukraine 2:00.15

4 Kabbach, Guilherme Maia * Brazil 1:58.08

5 Powroznik, Konrad Andrzej 26 Poland 1:59.89

6 Davis, Collin Addison 20 United States OF America 2:00.37

7 Kohm, Samuel Jacob + United States OF America 2:01.15

8 Adamovych, Vladyslav # Ukraine 2:01.61
Alternates

1 Pizzolato, Syler Thomas United States OF America 2:01.19

2 Zinenko, Ivan “ Ukraine 2:02.86

Event 9 Women 100 LC Meter Freestyle

CHAMP REC: 58.60 31/8/2019 KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA RUS
WORLD RECORD: 57.17 6/7/2018 KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA RUS
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 of2 Semis  Starts at 18:08 PM

12

1 Kawamata, Yuna Japan 1:06.61
14

2 Hirabayashi, Hanaka Japan 1:05.80
17

3 Masse, Zelia Mona France 1:03.54
19

4 Thompson, Brooke Elizabeth United States OF America 1:00.46
22

5 Nowicka, Weronica Poland 1:02.98
25

6 Zgomba, Natali Croatia 1:04.25
24

7 Cera, Maria Chiara Italy 1:05.99
17

8 Gaines, Matthea Nyzha Baldag United States OF America 1:10.45

Heat 20f 2 Semis Starts at 18:14 PM

17

1 Diddoro, Jessica Italy 1:06.51
14

2 Pichier, Paula Germany 1:04.35
24

3 Tarasenko, Daria Ukraine 1:03.24
17

4 Cronk, Carli Elizabeth United States OF America 1:00.14
27

5 Embrekte, Zane Latvia 1:01.66
22

6 Maragno, Sara Italy 1:04.25
19

7 Canino, Noemi Italy 1:05.84
21

8 Medeiros, Maria Eduarda Melo Brazil 1:11.42
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6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023
Meet Program - DAY 2 - FINALS SESSIONS

Alternates
18
1 Jaen Abad, Natalia Spain 1:13.38
16
2 Sotnikova, Mariya Kazakhstan 1:15.75

Event 12 Men 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

CHAMP REC: 2:15.76 20/8/2015 TITUS MARCUS USA
WORLD RECORD: 2:12.50 20/9/2000 PARKIN TERENCE RSA
Lane Name Age Team Prelims

Heat 1 Finals Starts at 18:20 PM

1 Galleguillo, Sebastian Roman Argentina 2:34.84
2 Hoshi, Taiga “ Japan 2:33.98
3 Stojanoski, Andrej 2 North MACEDONIA 2:29.71
4 Kolomiiets, Oleksii % Ukraine 2:21.26
5 Hrystenko, Vladyslav o Ukraine 2:23.06
6 Zdrilic, Nikola Y Croatia 2:30.96
7 Neves, Tiago Correia 2 Portugal 2:34.58
8 Rizzo, Jose Miguel “ Ecuador 2:36.38
Alternates
21
1 Nakonechnyi, Denys Ukraine 2:24.76
2 Logan, Dylan Campbell 20 Australia 2:36.57

Event 13 Women 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

CHAMP REC: 31.97 28/8/2019 REZHYLO MARIIA UKR
WORLD RECORD:  32.20 2/7/2018 REZHYLO MARIIA UKR
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 Finals Starts at 18:34 PM

25

1 Zsilinszki, Orsolya Hungary 38.69
16

2 Nolan, Imogen Mya Australia 36.21
27

3 Cordier, Amelie France 36.11
20

4 Chmielewska, Julia Magdalena Poland 34.85
17

5 Maragno, Gaia Italy 35.22
30

6 Tereshchenko, Iryna Ukraine 36.16
14

7 Pichier, Paula Germany 36.79
17

8 Gaines, Matthea Nyzha Baldag United States OF America 43.43
Alternates

19

1 Thompson, Brooke Elizabeth United States OF America 39.20
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6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023
Meet Program - DAY 2 - FINALS SESSIONS

Event 14 Men 200 LC Meter Backstroke
CHAMP REC: 2:08.14 17/8/2015 KANAJI YOSHIKAZU JPN
WORLD RECORD: 2:01.96 22/7/2017 KLOTZ MATTHEW USA
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 Finals Starts at 18:40 PM
15
1 Cueva, Matheo Xavier Ecuador 2:25.58
17
2 Boccanera, Linan Federico Italy 2:20.84
29
3 Kanaji, Yoshikazu Japan 2:16.43
23
4 Kremliakov, Vladyslav Ukraine 2:10.86
20
5 Davis, Collin Addison United States OF America 2:16.02
16
6 Wojcik, Rafal Poland 2:20.59
15
7 Wojciechowski, Wiktor Poland 2:23.92
19
8 Kenzhebek, Dias Kazakhstan 2:26.35
Alternates
15
1 Raptis, Filippos Greece 2:34.76
24
2 Siavichay, Luis Bryan Ecuador 2:46.13
Event 15 Women 4x200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
CHAMP REC: 8:49.55 12/8/2011 LIANG-ATES-ELAM-MEYERS USA
WORLD RECORD: 8:45.71 25/7/2017 KARPOVA-SAVCHENKO-BRYKANOVA-TERUS
Lane Team Relay Prelims
Heat 1 Finals Starts at 19:02 PM
2 Kazakhstan A 12:01.94
1) Sinelnikova, Alina 17 2) Gazizova, Tanzilya 15  3) Sotnikova, Mariya 16  4) Rogachyova, Liana 18
3 Japan A 10:48.83
1) Saito, Kyoka 22 2) Nakahigashi, Ikua 21 3) Hirabayashi, Hanaka 144) Kawamata, Yuna 12
4 Poland A 10:08.28
1) Jarzewicz, Klaudia 17 2) Nowicka, Weronica 22 3) Chmielewska, Julia Magdalena 204) Dragan, Julia 19
5 Ukraine A 10:12.20
1) Makhnyk, Anita 19 2) Ivanenko, Kateryna 31  3) Tereshchenko, Iryna 304) Tarasenko, Daria 24
6 Italy A 11:09.65

1) Canino, Noemi 19 2) Maragno, Gaia 17

3) Diddoro, Jessica 17 4) Maragno, Sara 22
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6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023
Results - DAY 2 - FINALS SESSIONS

Event 9 Women 100 LC Meter Freestyle

CHAMP REC: 58.60 C 31/8/2019 KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA RUS
WORLD RECORD: 5717 W 6/7/2018 KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA RUS
Name Age Team Prelim Time Semis Time
Semi-Finals
1 Cronk, Carli Elizabeth 17 United States OF America 1:00.14 59.33 q
2 Embrekte, Zane 27 Latvia 1:01.66 1:00.61 q
3 Thompson, Brooke Elizabeth 19 United States OF America 1:00.46 1:00.64 q
4 Maragno, Sara 22 Italy 1:04.25 1:0097 q
5 Nowicka, Weronica 22 Poland 1:02.98 1:0241 q
6 Zgomba, Natali 25 Croatia 1:04.25 1:02.70 q
7 Masse, Zelia Mona 17 France 1:03.54 1:03.29 ¢
8 Canino, Noemi 19 Italy 1:05.84 1:03.66 q
9 Tarasenko, Daria 24 Ukraine 1:03.24 1:04.01
10 Hirabayashi, Hanaka 14 Japan 1:05.80 1:04.74
11 Pichier, Paula 14 Germany 1:04.35 1:05.21
12 Diddoro, Jessica 17 Italy 1:06.51 1:05.75
13 Cera, Maria Chiara 24 Italy 1:05.99 1:06.01
14 Kawamata, Yuna 12 Japan 1:06.61 1:06.90
15 Gaines, Matthea Nyzha Baldag 17 United States OF America 1:10.45 1:09.42
16 Pohorelova, Diana 21 Ukraine 1:07.06 1:11.11
Event 10 Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle
CHAMP REC: 1:53.40 C 7/8/2011 GERMANO LUCA ITA
WORLD RECORD: 1:52.55 W 24/7/2017 KABBACH GUILHERME BRA
Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time
Finals
1 Sultanov, Illia 20 Ukraine 2:00.15 1:55.43
2 Davis, Collin Addison 20 United States OF America 2:00.37 1:55.83
3 Powroznik, Konrad Andrzej 26 Poland 1:59.89 1:56.46
4 Kohm, Samuel Jacob 19 United States OF America 2:01.15 1:57.85
5 Wojcik, Rafal 16 Poland 2:01.32 1:59.11
6 Adamovych, Vladyslav 23 Ukraine 2:01.61 2:02.59
--- Ibara, Ryutaro 29 Japan 2:00.40 DQ
--- Kabbach, Guilherme Maia 34 Brazil 1:58.08 DQ
Event 12 Men 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
CHAMP REC: 2:15.76 C 20/8/2015 TITUS MARCUS USA
WORLD RECORD: 2:12.50 W 20/9/2000 PARKIN TERENCE RSA
Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time
Finals
1 Kolomiiets, Oleksii 25 Ukraine 2:21.26 2:21.18
2 Hrystenko, Vladyslav 21 Ukraine 2:23.06 2:24.07
3 Zdrilic, Nikola 17 Croatia 2:30.96 2:26.62
4 Hoshi, Taiga 24 Japan 2:33.98 2:31.33
5 Rizzo, Jose Miguel 21 Ecuador 2:36.38 2:32.56
6 Galleguillo, Sebastian Roman 21 Argentina 2:34.84 2:34.71
7 Neves, Tiago Correia 25 Portugal 2:34.58 2:35.41
8 Logan, Dylan Campbell 20 Australia 2:36.57 2:41.35
Event 13 Women 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
CHAMP REC: 3197 C 28/8/2019 REZHYLO MARIIA UKR
WORLD RECORD: 32.20 W 2/7/2018 REZHYLO MARIIA UKR
Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time
Finals
1 Maragno, Gaia 17 Italy 35.22 33.51
2 Chmielewska, Julia Magdalena 20 Poland 34.85 34.63

o ~ T
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6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023
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Finals ... (Event 13 Women 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time
3 Tereshchenko, Iryna 30 Ukraine 36.16 34.82
4 Nolan, Imogen Mya 16 Australia 36.21 35.50
5 Cordier, Amelie 27 France 36.11 36.31
6 Zsilinszki, Orsolya 25 Hungary 38.69 38.01
7 Pichier, Paula 14 Germany 36.79 38.94
8 Gaines, Matthea Nyzha Baldag 17 United States OF America 43.43 44.51
Event 14 Men 200 LC Meter Backstroke
CHAMP REC: 2:08.14 C 17/8/2015 KANAJI YOSHIKAZU JPN
WORLD RECORD: 2:01.96 W 22/7/2017 KLOTZ MATTHEW USA
Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time
Finals
1 Kremliakov, Vladyslav 23 Ukraine 2:10.86 2:06.11C
2 Davis, Collin Addison 20 United States OF America 2:16.02 2:12.28
3 Boccanera, Linan Federico 17 Italy 2:20.84 2:16.10
4 Woijcik, Rafal 16 Poland 2:20.59 2:16.29
5 Wojciechowski, Wiktor 15 Poland 2:23.92 2:23.04
6 Kenzhebek, Dias 19 Kazakhstan 2:26.35 2:23.96
7 Cueva, Matheo Xavier 15 Ecuador 2:25.58 2:27.65
8 Raptis, Filippos 15 Greece 2:34.76 2:30.46
Event 15 Women 4x200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
CHAMP REC: 8:49.55 C 12/8/2011 LIANG-ATES-ELAM-MEYERS USA
WORLD RECORD: 8:45.71 W 25/7/2017 KARPOVA-SAVCHENKO-BRYKANOVA-TE RUS
Team Relay Prelim Time Finals Time
Finals
1 Italy A 11:09.65 9:00.15
1) Canino, Noemi 19 2) Maragno, Gaia 17 3) Diddoro, Jessica 17 4) Maragno, Sara 22
2 Poland A 10:08.28 9:06.85
1) Jarzewicz, Klaudia 17 2) Nowicka, Weronica 22 3) Chmielewska, Julia Magdalena 24) Dragan, Julia 19
3 Ukraine A 10:12.20 9:13.31
1) Makhnyk, Anita 19 2) Ivanenko, Kateryna 31 3) Tereshchenko, Iryna 30 4) Tarasenko, Daria 24
4 Japan A 10:48.83 9:21.16
1) Saito, Kyoka 22 2) Nakahigashi, Ikua 21 3) Hirabayashi, Hanaka 14 4) Kawamata, Yuna 12
5 Kazakhstan A 12:01.94 11:24.85

1) Sinelnikova, Alina 17

2) Gazizova, Tanzilya 15

SWINMING CHAMPIONS IS

3) Sotnikova, Mariya 16

-

4) Rogachyova, Liana 18




6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:09 AM

Results - DAY 3 - HEATS SESSIONS

Event 16 Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle

TITUS MARCUS

TITUS MARCUS

Team

Cyprus

Australia

Brazil

United States OF America
Poland

Ukraine

Great Britain

Ukraine

United States OF America
Ukraine

Sweden

Australia

Poland

[taly

Poland

Poland

Australia

Ewan, Holden MACGLAUGHIN 14 United States OF America

Mexico
Kazakhstan
Ecuador
Spain
Australia
Argentina
Cyprus
Argentina

Kenya

CHAMP REC: 51.22 C 17/8/2015
WORLD RECORD: 51.22 W 17/8/2015
Name Age
1 Gavriil, Antreas Savvas 18
2 Layton, Nicholas John 20
3 Kabbach, Guilherme Maia 34
*4  Davis, Collin Addison 20
*4  Wojcik, Rafal 16
6 Dudnyk, Maksym 30
7 Young, Nathan Alexander 24
8 Lytvynenko, Oleksii 26
9 Kohm, Samuel Jacob 19
10 Adamovych, Vladyslav 23
11 Stupans, Rudolfs 23
12 Logan, Dylan Campbell 20
13 Nowicki, Kacper 25
14 Boccanera, Linan Federico 17
15 Wojciechowski, Wiktor 15
16 Afasco Terstiege, Matias Nicolas 21 Paraguay
ALTERNATES
17 Stempurski, Igor 18
18 Hughes, Henry Vincent 19
Preliminaries
19
20 Archivet, Angel 17
21 Atauy, Yernar 19
22 Siavichay, Luis Bryan 24
23 Guillen Martinez, Mario 41
24 Logan, James Campbell 16
25 Vincitorio, Julian 14
26 Chatzivasileiou, Michalis 31
27 Bicerne, Manuel Funes 19
--- Hassad, Ahmed Mohamed 30
--- Mwenda, Joyce Wambui 37

Kenya

USA
USA

Seed Time Prelim Time

53.49
53.55
53.85
54.74
54.74
54.76
55.25
55.34
55.79
55.84
55.96
56.60
56.66
57.25
57.63
58.16

58.76
1:00.66

1:00.76
1:02.49
1:02.67
1:03.64
1:04.22
1:04.78
1:05.40
1:07.80
1:10.66

DQ

DQ
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HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:09 AM

6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023
Results - DAY 3 - HEATS SESSIONS

Mohamed, Saddam Yusuf
Kraze, Kristofers
Sultanov, Illia

Talgatov, Alisher

26
19
20
17

Kenya
Latvia
Ukraine

Kazakhstan

Event17 Women 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
CHAMP REC: 1:11.53 C 21/8/2015 PETRUSHENKA AKSANA
WORLD RECORD:1:11.53 W 21/8/2015 PETRUSHENKA AKSANA

Name Age Team

Preliminaries

1 Tereshchenko, Iryna 30 Ukraine

2 Chmielewska, Julia Magdalena 20 Poland

3 Nolan, Imogen Mya 16 Australia

4 Maragno, Gaia 17 Italy

5 Zsilinszki, Orsolya 25 Hungary

6 Pichier, Paula 14 Germany

7 Cordier, Amelie 27 France

8 Thompson, Brooke Elizabeth 19 United States OF America
ALTERNATES

9 Sinelnikova, Alina 17 Kazakhstan

10 Gazizova, Tanzilya 15 Kazakhstan

Event 18 Men 200 LC Meter IM

CHAMP REC: 2:05.40 C 30/8/2019
WORLD RECORD:2:03.33 W 20/9/2000

[EEN

N o o s

8

Name

Nakonechnyi, Denys
Ibara, Ryutaro

Kohm, Samuel Jacob
Pizzolato, Syler Thomas
Kremliakov, Vladyslav
Zdrilic, Nikola

Llanos, Emanuel

Powroznik, Konrad Andrzej

ALTERNATES

9
10

Davis, Collin Addison
Stojanoski, Andre;j

Age
21
29
19
16
23
17
25
26

20
28

IBARA RYUTARO
PARKIN TERENCE
Team

Ukraine

Japan

United States OF America
United States OF America
Ukraine

Croatia

Argentina

Poland

United States OF America
North MACEDONIA

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

BLR
BLR

Seed Time Prelim Time

1:19.33
1:19.49
1:21.30
1:21.43
1:22.00
1:24.33
1:24.50
1:27.67

> o o o o o 0o O

1:35.06
1:47.05

JPN
RSA
Seed Time

Prelim Time
2:09.64
2:13.20
2:13.72
2:15.03
2:15.05

2:16.17

s o o o o o O

2:16.80
2:1690 q

2:16.31
2:18.89
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6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023

Preliminaries

11
12
13
14
15

Neves, Tiago Correia
Cruz, Miguel David
Kenzhebek, Dias
Dragan, Dawid
Archivet, Angel
Rashid, Mbaraka Salim

Hamadi, Ali Juma

25
24
19
14
17
31
21

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:09 AM

Results - DAY 3 - HEATS SESSIONS

Portugal
Portugal
Kazakhstan
Poland
Mexico
Kenya

Kenya

Event 19 Women 50 LC Meter Backstroke

CHAMP REC:

29.71 C 29/8/2019

WORLD RECORD: 29.34 W 24/7/2017

Name

Preliminaries

1
2

N o o B

Cronk, Carli Elizabeth
Embrekte, Zane
Nakahigashi, Ikua

Valentini, Diana Laura

Thompson, Brooke Elizabeth

Hirabayashi, Hanaka
Jarzewicz, Klaudia

Pohorelova, Diana

ALTERANTES

9

10

Kawamata, Yuna

Yoshida, Ryuna

Preliminaries

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Jarzewicz, Laura
Cera, Maria Chiara

Jordan-Caws, Lucy

Age

17
27
21
40
19
14
17
21

12
20

14
24
20

KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA
KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA
Team

United States OF America
Latvia

Japan

Argentina

United States OF America
Japan

Poland

Ukraine

Japan

Japan

Poland
Italy

Great Britain

Gaines, Matthea Nyzha Baldag 17 United States OF America

Rogachyova, Liana

Romero, Ingrid

Villarreal, Delfina Morena

18
20
13

Kazakhstan
Argentina

Argentina

2:19.48
2:22.38
2:29.34
2:32.61
2:42.93

DQ

DQ

RUS
RUS

Seed Time Prelim Time

31.25
31.96
32.87
32.90
32.94
33.32
33.51
34.41

33.97
3491

34.94
35.08
35.69
37.77
39.74
44.75
45.65
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HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:09 AM

6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023

Results - DAY 3 - HEATS SESSIONS

Event 20 Men 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

CHAMP REC: 27.79 C 7/8/2011 TITUS MARCUS USA
WORLD RECORD: 27.79 W 7/8/2011 TITUS MARCUS USA
Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time
1 Kolomiiets, Oleksii 25 Ukraine 28.78
2 Nakonechnyi, Denys 21 Ukraine 29.11
3 Kochmann, Lars 21 Germany 30.59
4 7Zdrilic, Nikola 17 Croatia 30.61
5 Zgomba, Antonio 22 Croatia 31.03
6 Hoshi, Taiga 24 Japan 31.47
7 Stojanoski, Andrej 28 North MACEDONIA 31.69
8 Afiasco Terstiege, Matias Nicolas 21 Paraguay 31.74
ALTERNATES
9 Gavriil, Antreas Savvas 18 Cyprus 31.88
10 Logan, Dylan Campbell 20 Australia 31.91
Preliminaries
11 Neves, Tiago Correia 25 Portugal 32.74
12 Rizzo, Jose Miguel 21 Ecuador 33.05
13 Galleguillo, Sebastian Roman 21 Argentina 33.06
14 Judes, Vinicius Soares 31 Brazil 33.66
15 Martillo, Angel Abraham 21 Ecuador 34.35
16 Xanthopoulous, Panagiotis 22 Greece 34.83
17 Pizzolato, Syler Thomas 16 United States OF America 35.23
18 Rinaldi, Tobi Ambrose 14 Australia 35.51
19 Atau, Yernar 19 Kazakhstan 35.56
20 Dragan, Dawid 14 Poland 36.19
21 Ewan, Holden MACGLAUGHIN 14 United States OF America 37.24
22 Powroznik, Konrad Andrzej 26 Poland 38.97
23 Hamadi, Ali Juma 21 Kenya 45.44
--- Mzee, Jamal Abdalla 34 Kenya DQ

SW2.4.2 No se presento al Supervisor de la sala de Llamados en tiempo y forma

Mwenda, Joyce Wambui 37 Kenya DQ
SW2.4.2 No se presento al Supervisor de la sala de Llamados en tiempo y forma

Rashid, Mbaraka Salim 31 Kenya DQ
SW2.4.2 No se presento al Supervisor de la sala de Llamados en tiempo y forma

Kraze, Kristofers 19 Latvia DQ
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HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:09 AM  16/8/2023

6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023
Results - DAY 3 - HEATS SESSIONS

SW2.4.2 No se presento al Supervisor de la sala de Llamados en tiempo y forma

Event 21 Men 800 LC Meter Freestyle

CHAMP REC: 8:31.83 C 27/8/2019 PIORO ARTUR POL
WORLD RECORD:8:17.56 W 25/7/2017 FUJIHARA SATOI JPN
Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time
1 Tamborrino, Federico 28 Italy 8:38.58 q
2 Woijcik, Rafal 16 Poland 8:49.05 q
3 Desmet, Leendert 17 Belgium 8:55.76 q
4 Kramarczyk, Jakub 22 Poland 8:57.94 q
5 Pizzolato, Syler Thomas 16 United States OF America 9:00.16 q
6 Zinenko, Ivan 24 Ukraine 9:0849 q
7 Davis, Collin Addison 20 United States OF America 9:09.36 ¢
8 Mueller, Niklas 19 Germany 9:10.84 ¢
ALTERNATES
9 Litvin, Danylo 18 Ukraine 9:14.52
10 Wojciechowski, Wiktor 15 Poland 9:37.02
Preliminaries
11 Crugz, Miguel David 24 Portugal 9:37.49
12 Guillen Martinez, Mario 41 Spain 9:41.20
13 Xanthopoulous, Dimitrios 18 Greece 9:54.77
14 Raptis, Filippos 15 Greece 10:02.45
15 Petlevan, David 16 Kazakhstan 11:00.22
Event 22 Mixed 4x100 LC Meter Medley Relay
CHAMP REC: 4:09.97 C 31/8/2019 ZHURAVLEV-FOMIN-BILALOVA-TEREN RUS
WORLD RECORD:4:01.97 W 3/7/2018 KLIUCHNIKOVA-SARYKIN-FOMIN-TER
Team Relay Seed Time Prelim Time
Preliminaries
A
1 UKkraine 4:31.60 ¢
1) Dudnyk, Maksym M30 2) Hrystenko, Vladyslav M21 3) Makhnyk, Anita W19 4) Ivanenko, Kateryna W31
A
2 Japan 4:3530 q
1) Kanaji, Yoshikazu M29 2) Hoshi, Taiga M24 3) Saito, Kyoka W22 4) Nakahigashi, Ikua W21
A
3 United States OF America 4:46.01 q
1) Pizzolato, Syler Thomas M16 2) Kohm, Samuel Jacob M19 3) Thompson, Brooke Elizabeth
W19  4) Gaines, Matthea Nyzha Baldag W17
A

4 Poland

1) Jarzewicz, Laura W14 2) Stempurski, Igor M18

A
5 Argentina
1) Valentini, Diana Laura W40
Romero, Ingrid W20

4:46.59 q

3) Nowicki, Kacper M25 4) Nowicka, Weronica W22

4:4755 q
2) Galleguillo, Sebastian Roman M213) Llanos, Emanuel M254)



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:09 AM  16/8/2023

6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023
Results - DAY 3 - HEATS SESSIONS

A
6 Italy 5:10.14 q
1) Cera, Maria Chiara W24  2) Maragno, Gaia W17 3) Tamborrino, Federico M284) Boccanera, Linan Federico
M17
A
7 Kazakhstan 5:18.64 q

1) Kenzhebek, Dias M19 2) Sinelnikova, Alina W17  3) Talgatov, Alisher M17 4) Rogachyova, Liana W18
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HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 16/8/2023

6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023
Session Report

Round

Finals
Semis
Finals
Finals
Victory Ceremony
Victory Ceremony
Finals
Finals
Finals
Victory Ceremony
Victory Ceremony
Victory Ceremony
Finals
Victory Ceremony

Victory Ceremony

Day of Meet: 3

Event

9

16
17
18
9

17
19
20
11
18
19
20
22
11
22

Session: 6
Starts at 05:30 PM

Women 100 Freestyle
Men 100 Freestyle
Women 100 Breaststroke
Men 200 IM

Women 100 Freestyle
Women 100 Breaststroke

Women 50 Backstroke
Men 50 Breaststroke
Women 1500 Freestyle
Men 200 IM

Women 50 Backstroke
Men 50 Breaststroke
Mixed 4x100 Medley Relay
Women 1500 Freestyle
Mixed 4x100 Medley Relay

DAY 3 - FINALS SESSIONS

Heat Interval: 300 Seconds

Entries

8
16

SWINMING CHAMPIONS IS

Heats

[ S NC

Starts at

05:30 PM
05:37 PM
05:49 PM
05:55 PM
06:02 PM
06:09 PM
06:16 PM
06:22 PM
06:27 PM
06:52 PM
06:59 PM
07:06 PM
07:13 PM
07:23 PM
07:30 PM

Page 1



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 13:14 PM

6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023

Meet Program - DAY 3 - FINALS SESSIONS

Event 9 Women 100 LC Meter Freestyle
CHAMP REC: 58.60 31/8/2019 KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA RUS
WORLD RECORD: 57.17 6/7/2018 KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA RUS
Lane Name Age Team Semis
Heat 1 Finals Starts at 05:30 PM
17
1 Masse, Zelia Mona France 1:03.29
22
2 Nowicka, Weronica Poland 1:02.41
19
3 Thompson, Brooke Elizabeth United States OF America 1:00.64
17
4 Cronk, Carli Elizabeth United States OF America 59.33
27
5 Embrekte, Zane Latvia 1:00.61
22
6 Maragno, Sara Italy 1:00.97
25
7 Zgomba, Natali Croatia 1:02.70
19
8 Canino, Noemi Italy 1:03.66
Alternates
24
1 Tarasenko, Daria Ukraine 1:04.01
14
2 Hirabayashi, Hanaka Japan 1:04.74
Event 16 Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle
CHAMP REC: 51.22 17/8/2015 TITUS MARCUS USA
WORLD RECORD: 51.22 17/8/2015 TITUS MARCUS USA
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1o0f2 Semis Starts at 05:37 PM
17
1 Boccanera, Linan Federico Italy 57.25
23
2 Adamovych, Vladyslav Ukraine 55.84
30
3 Dudnyk, Maksym Ukraine 54.76
20
4 Layton, Nicholas John Australia 53.55
20
5 Davis, Collin Addison United States OF America 54.74
26
6 Lytvynenko, Oleksii Ukraine 55.34
20
7 Logan, Dylan Campbell Australia 56.60
21
8 Afiasco Terstiege, Matias Nicolas Paraguay 58.16
Heat 20f2 Semis  Startsat 05:43 PM
25
1 Nowicki, Kacper Poland 56.66
19
2 Kohm, Samuel Jacob United States OF America 55.79
16
3 Wojcik, Rafal Poland 54.74
18
4 Gavriil, Antreas Savvas Cyprus 53.49
34
5 Kabbach, Guilherme Maia Brazil 53.85
24
6 Young, Nathan Alexander Great Britain 55.25
23
7 Stupans, Rudolfs Sweden 55.96

15

16/8/2023
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HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 13:14 PM

6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023

Meet Program - DAY 3 - FINALS SESSIONS

8 Wojciechowski, Wiktor Poland 57.63
Alternates
18
1 Stempurski, Igor Poland 58.76
19
2 Hughes, Henry Vincent Australia 1:00.66
Event 17 Women 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
CHAMP REC: 1:11.53 21/8/2015 PETRUSHENKA AKSANA BLR
WORLD RECORD: 1:11.53 21/8/2015 PETRUSHENKA AKSANA BLR
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 Finals Starts at 05:49 PM
27
1 Cordier, Amelie France 1:24.50
25
2 Zsilinszki, Orsolya Hungary 1:22.00
16
3 Nolan, Imogen Mya Australia 1:21.30
30
4 Tereshchenko, Iryna Ukraine 1:19.33
20
5 Chmielewska, Julia Magdalena Poland 1:19.49
17
6 Maragno, Gaia Italy 1:21.43
14
7 Pichier, Paula Germany 1:24.33
19
8 Thompson, Brooke Elizabeth United States OF America 1:27.67
Alternates... (Event 17 Women 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
17
1 Sinelnikova, Alina Kazakhstan 1:35.06
15
2 Gazizova, Tanzilya Kazakhstan 1:47.05
Event 18 Men 200 LC Meter IM
CHAMP REC: 2:05.40 30/8/2019 IBARA RYUTARO JPN
WORLD RECORD: 2:03.33 20/9/2000 PARKIN TERENCE RSA
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 Finals Starts at 05:55 PM
26
1 Powroznik, Konrad Andrzej Poland 2:16.90
23
2 Kremliakov, Vladyslav Ukraine 2:15.05
19
3 Kohm, Samuel Jacob United States OF America 2:13.72
21
4 Nakonechnyi, Denys Ukraine 2:09.64
29
5 Ibara, Ryutaro Japan 2:13.20
16
6 Pizzolato, Syler Thomas United States OF America 2:15.03
25
7 Llanos, Emanuel Argentina 2:16.80
25
8 Neves, Tiago Correia Portugal 2:19.48
Alternates
20
1 Davis, Collin Addison United States OF America 2:16.31
24
2 Cruz, Miguel David Portugal 2:22.38

16/8/2023

Page 1



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 13:14 PM

6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023

Meet Program - DAY 3 - FINALS SESSIONS

Event 19 Women 50 LC Meter Backstroke
CHAMP REC: 29.71 29/8/2019 KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA RUS
WORLD RECORD: 29.34 24/7/2017 KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA RUS
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 Finals Starts at 06:16 PM
17
1 Jarzewicz, Klaudia Poland 33.51
19
2 Thompson, Brooke Elizabeth United States OF America 32.94
21
3 Nakahigashi, Ikua Japan 32.87
17
4 Cronk, Carli Elizabeth United States OF America 31.25
27
5 Embrekte, Zane Latvia 31.96
40
6 Valentini, Diana Laura Argentina 32.90
14
7 Hirabayashi, Hanaka Japan 33.32
21
8 Pohorelova, Diana Ukraine 34.41
Alternates
20
9 Kawamata, Yuna 12 Japan
10 Yoshida, Ryuna 20 Japan
Event 20 Men 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
CHAMP REC: 27.79 7/8/2011 TITUS MARCUS USA
WORLD RECORD: 27.79 7/8/2011 TITUS MARCUS USA
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 Finals Starts at 06:22 PM
28
1 Stojanoski, Andrej North MACEDONIA 31.69
22
2 Zgomba, Antonio Croatia 31.03
21
3 Kochmann, Lars Germany 30.59
25
4 Kolomiiets, Oleksii Ukraine 28.78
21
5 Nakonechnyi, Denys Ukraine 29.11
17
6 Zdrilic, Nikola Croatia 30.61
24
7 Hoshi, Taiga Japan 31.47
21
8 Afiasco Terstiege, Matias Nicolas Paraguay 31.74
Alternates
18
1 Gavriil, Antreas Savvas Cyprus 31.88
20
2 Logan, Dylan Campbell Australia 3191

16/8/2023

33.97

3491
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HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 13:14 PM  16/8/2023 Page 1
6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023

Meet Program - DAY 3 - FINALS SESSIONS

Event 11 Women 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

CHAMP REC: 18:27.47 28/8/2019 DRAGAN JULIA POL
WORLD RECORD:17:33.90 4/5/2022 CARLI CRONK USA
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 Finals Starts at 06:27 PM

18

1 Jaen Abad, Natalia Spain 19:58.58
21

2 Nakahigashi, Ikua Japan 19:33.67
17

3 Cronk, Carli Elizabeth United States OF America 19:08.16
17

4 Diddoro, Jessica Italy 18:40.08
19

5 Canino, Noemi Italy 18:54.97
19

6 Dragan, Julia Poland 19:08.94
25

7 Zsilinszki, Orsolya Hungary 19:58.10
18

8 Haab, Manon France 20:02.20
Alternates

15
1 Beben, Amelia Poland 20:18.90

Event 22 Mixed 4x100 LC Meter Medley Relay
CHAMP REC: 4:09.97 31/8/2019
WORLD RECORD: 4:01.97 3/7/2018

Lane Team Relay
Heat 1 Finals Starts at 07:13 PM
1 Kazakhstan A
1) Kenzhebek, Dias M19
2 Argentina A
1) Valentini, Diana Laura W40
Ingrid W20
3 United States OF America A
1) Davis, Collin Addison M20
Brooke Elizabeth W19
4 Ukraine A
1) Kremliakov, Vladyslav M23
W24
5 Japan A
1) Kanaji, Yoshikazu M29  2) Hoshi, Taiga M24
6 Poland A
1) Jarzewicz, Laura W14  2) Stempurski, Igor M18
7 Italy A

1) Boccanera, Linan Federico M17
M28

2) Sinelnikova, Alina W17 3) Petlevan, David M16

ZHURAVLEV-FOMIN-BILALOVA-TERENRUS
KLIUCHNIKOVA-SARYKIN-FOMIN-TER

Prelims

5:18.64
4) Rogachyova, Liana W18

4:47.55
2) Galleguillo, Sebastian Roman M213) Llanos, Emanuel M254) Romero,

4:46.01
2) Kohm, Samuel Jacob M193) Cronk, Carli Elizabeth W174) Thompson,

4:31.60
2) Kolomiiets, Oleksii M25 3) Tereshchenko, Iryna W304) Tarasenko, Daria

4:35.30

3) Saito, Kyoka W22 4) Nakahigashi, Ikua W21

4:46.59
3) Nowicki, Kacper M25 4) Nowicka, Weronica W22

5:10.14

2) Maragno, Gaia W17 3) Maragno, Sara W224) Tamborrino, Federico



6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023
Results - DAY 3 - FINALS SESSIONS

Event 9 Women 100 LC Meter Freestyle

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:39 PM 16/8/2023 Page 1

CHAMP REC: 58.60 C 31/8/2019 KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA RUS
WORLD RECORD: 5717 W 6/7/2018 KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA RUS
Name Age Team Semis Time Finals Time
Finals
1 Cronk, Carli Elizabeth 17 United States OF America 59.33 58.32C
2 Maragno, Sara 22 Iraly 1:00.97 58.86
3 Embrekte, Zane 27 Latvia 1:00.61 59.03
4 Thompson, Brooke Elizabeth 19 United States OF America 1:00.64 59.39
5 Nowicka, Weronica 22 Poland 1:02.41 1:02.36
6 Zgomba, Natali 25 Croatia 1:02.70 1:04.00
7 Masse, Zelia Mona 17 France 1:03.29 1:04.21
8 Canino, Noemi 19 Italy 1:03.66 1:06.82
Event 11 Women 1500 LC Meter Freestyle
CHAMP REC: 18:27.47 C 28/8/2019 DRAGAN JULIA POL
WORLD RECORD: 17:33.90 W 4/5/2022 CARLI CRONK USA
Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time
Finals
1 Cronk, Carli Elizabeth 17 United States OF America 19:08.16 18:02.70C
2 Canino, Noemi 19 Italy 18:54.97 18:13.50C
3 Diddoro, Jessica 17 ltaly 18:40.08 18:23.20C
4 Dragan, Julia 19 Poland 19:08.94 18:33.14
5 Nakahigashi, Ikua 21 Japan 19:33.67 19:25.35
6 Zsilinszki, Orsolya 25 Hungary 19:58.10 19:51.13
7 Haab, Manon 18 France 20:02.20 19:51.43
8 Jaen Abad, Natalia 18 Spain 19:58.58 19:59.33
Event 16 Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle
CHAMP REC: 51.22 C 17/8/2015 TITUS MARCUS USA
WORLD RECORD: 51.22 W 17/8/2015 TITUS MARCUS USA
Name Age Team Prelim Time Semis Time
Semi-Finals
1 Kabbach, Guilherme Maia 34 Brazil 53.85 52.68 a
2 Layton, Nicholas John 20 Australia 53.55 5292 ¢
3 Gavriil, Antreas Savvas 18 Cyprus 53.49 53.73 q
4 Davis, Collin Addison 20 United States OF America 54.74 53.78 q
*5  Young, Nathan Alexander 24 Great Britain 55.25 5434 q
*5 Lytvynenko, Oleksii 26 Ukraine 55.34 5434 q
7 Dudnyk, Maksym 30 Ukraine 54.76 5448 g
8 Woijcik, Rafal 16 Poland 54.74 5531 q
9 Adamovych, Vladyslav 23 Ukraine 55.84 55.82
10 Logan, Dylan Campbell 20 Australia 56.60 56.10
*11 Stupans, Rudolfs 23 Sweden 55.96 56.14
*11 Kohm, Samuel Jacob 19 United States OF America 55.79 56.14
13 Nowicki, Kacper 25 Poland 56.66 56.52
14 Wojciechowski, Wiktor 15 Poland 57.63 57.11
15 Afasco Terstiege, Matias Nicolas ~ 21 Paraguay 58.16 58.35
16 Boccanera, Linan Federico 17 ltaly 57.25 1:01.46
Event 17 Women 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
CHAMP REC: 1:11.53 C 21/8/2015 PETRUSHENKA AKSANA BLR
WORLD RECORD: 1:11.53 W 21/8/2015 PETRUSHENKA AKSANA BLR
Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time
Finals
1 Tereshchenko, Iryna 30 Ukraine 1:19.33 1:15.54
2 Maragno, Gaia 17 Italy 1:21.43 1:15.64

R

SWINMING CHAMPIONS IS
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HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:39 PM 16/8/2023 Page 2
6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023
Results - DAY 3 - FINALS SESSIONS
Finals ... (Event 17 Women 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time
3 Chmielewska, Julia Magdalena 20 Poland 1:19.49 1:16.31
4 Nolan, Imogen Mya 16 Australia 1:21.30 1:17.67
5 Zsilinszki, Orsolya 25 Hungary 1:22.00 1:21.69
6 Cordier, Amelie 27 France 1:24.50 1:23.23
7 Pichier, Paula 14 Germany 1:24.33 1:24.12
8 Thompson, Brooke Elizabeth 19 United States OF America 1:27.67 1:30.13
Event 18 Men 200 LC Meter IM
CHAMP REC: 2:05.40 C 30/8/2019 IBARA RYUTARO JPN
WORLD RECORD: 2:03.33 W 20/9/2000 PARKIN TERENCE RSA
Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time
Finals
1 [Ibara, Ryutaro 29 Japan 2:13.20 2:05.77
2 Nakonechnyi, Denys 21 Ukraine 2:09.64 2:08.75
3 Powroznik, Konrad Andrzej 26 Poland 2:16.90 2:09.77
4 Kohm, Samuel Jacob 19 United States OF America 2:13.72 2:12.62
5 Kremliakov, Vladyslav 23 Ukraine 2:15.05 2:13.42
6 Pizzolato, Syler Thomas 16 United States OF America 2:15.03 2:14.72
7 Neves, Tiago Correia 25 Portugal 2:19.48 2:18.51
8 Llanos, Emanuel 25 Argentina 2:16.80 2:23.87
Event 19 Women 50 LC Meter Backstroke
CHAMP REC: 29.71 C 29/8/2019 KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA RUS
WORLD RECORD: 29.34 W 24/7/2017 KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA RUS
Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time
Finals
1 Cronk, Carli Elizabeth 17 United States OF America 31.25 30.64
2 Embrekte, Zane 27 Latvia 31.96 31.33
3 Thompson, Brooke Elizabeth 19 United States OF America 32.94 32.54
4 Nakahigashi, Ikua 21 Japan 32.87 32.95
5 Jarzewicz, Klaudia 17 Poland 33.51 32.96
6 Valentini, Diana Laura 40 Argentina 32.90 33.06
7 Hirabayashi, Hanaka 14 Japan 33.32 34.08
8 Pohorelova, Diana 21 Ukraine 34.41 34.42
Event 20 Men 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
CHAMP REC: 27.79 C 7/8/2011 TITUS MARCUS USA
WORLD RECORD: 27.79 W 7/8/2011 TITUS MARCUS USA
Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time
Finals
1 Kolomiiets, Oleksii 25 Ukraine 28.78 28.60
2 Nakonechnyi, Denys 21 Ukraine 29.11 29.45
3 Kochmann, Lars 21 Germany 30.59 30.05
4 Zdrilic, Nikola 17 Croatia 30.61 30.29
5 Zgomba, Antonio 22 Croatia 31.03 31.09
6 Stojanoski, Andrej 28 North MACEDONIA 31.69 31.34
7 Hoshi, Taiga 24 Japan 31.47 32.41
8 Afasco Terstiege, Matias Nicolas 21 Paraguay 31.74 33.07
Event 22 Mixed 4x100 LC Meter Medley Relay
CHAMP REC: 4:09.97 C 31/8/2019 ZHURAVLEV-FOMIN-BILALOVA-TEREN RUS
WORLD RECORD: 4:01.97 W 3/7/2018 KLIUCHNIKOVA-SARYKIN-FOMIN-TER
Team Relay Prelim Time Finals Time
Finals
1 Ukraine A 4:31.60 4:10.73
1) Kremliakov, Vladyslav M23 2) Kolomiiets, Oleksii M25 3) Tereshchenko, Iryna W30 4) Tarasenko, Daria W24

SWINMING CHAMPIONS IS
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Results - DAY 3 - FINALS SESSIONS
Finals ... (Event 22 Mixed 4x100 LC Meter Medley Relay)

Team Relay Prelim Time Finals Time
2 United States OF America A 4:46.01 4:12.61
1) Davis, Collin Addison M20 2) Kohm, Samuel Jacob M19 3) Cronk, Carli Elizabeth W17 4) Thompson, Brooke Elizabeth W:
3 Japan A 4:35.30 4:17.02
1) Kanaji, Yoshikazu M29 2) Hoshi, Taiga M24 3) Saito, Kyoka W22 4) Hirabayashi, Hanaka W14
4 Poland A 4:46.59 4:22.26
1) Jarzewicz, Klaudia W17 2) Chmielewska, Julia Magdalena V3) Powroznik, Konrad Andrzej M2¢4) Wojcik, Rafal M16
5 Italy A 5:10.14 4:22.99
1) Boccanera, Linan Federico M17 2) Maragno, Gaia W17 3) Maragno, Sara W22 4) Tamborrino, Federico M28
6 Argentina A 4:47.55 4:43.11
1) Valentini, Diana Laura W40 2) Galleguillo, Sebastian Roman M:3) Llanos, Emanuel M25 4) Romero, Ingrid W20
7 Kazakhstan A 5:18.64 5:02.18
1) Kenzhebek, Dias M19 2) Sinelnikova, Alina W17 3) Petlevan, David M16 4) Rogachyova, Liana W18
Event 116 Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle Swim-off
Name Age Team Finals Time
- Swim-off
1 Kohm, Samuel Jacob 19 United States OF America 55.18
2 Stupans, Rudolfs 23 Sweden 55.97

o -~ T

SWINMING CHAMPIONS IS



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:45 AM  17/8/2023
Natatorio "" - Site License

6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023
Results - DAY 4 - HEATS SESSIONS

Event 23 Women 50 LC Meter Freestyle

CHAMP REC: 26.29 C 27/8/2019 KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA RUS
WORLD RECORD: 26.15 W 12/9/2019 LYTVYNENKO GANNA UKR
Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time
Preliminaries
1 Embrekte, Zane 27 Latvia 2731 q
2 Thompson, Brooke Elizabeth 19 United States OF America 2823 q
3 Maragno, Sara 22 ltaly 2842 q
4 Jarzewicz, Klaudia 17 Poland 2849 q
5 Nowicka, Weronica 22 Poland 2890 q
6 Masse, Zelia Mona 17 France 29.03 q
7 Tarasenko, Daria 24 Ukraine 29.32 q
8 Zgomba, Natali 25 Croatia 29.52 q
9 Maragno, Gaia 17 Italy 29.58 q
10 Cera, Maria Chiara 24 Tltaly 30.00 g
11 Pohorelova, Diana 21 Ukraine 30.77 q
12 Gaines, Matthea Nyzha Baldag 17 United States OF America 31.03 ¢q
13 Jarzewicz, Laura 14 Poland 3134 q
14 Medeiros, Maria Eduarda Melo 21 Brazil 32.00 q
15 Sotnikova, Mariya 16 Kazakhstan 3219 ¢q
16 DE Mello DE Andrade, Mariana 19 Brazil 3225 ¢q
ALTERNATES
17 Seyffart, Ebba Tuva Victoria 13 Sweden 33.14
18 Romero, Ingrid 20 Argentina 35.90
Preliminaries

19 Villarreal, Delfina Morena 13 Argentina 38.13



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:45 AM  17/8/2023
Natatorio "" - Site License

6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023
Results - DAY 4 - HEATS SESSIONS

Event 24 Men 400 LC Meter IM

CHAMP REC: 4:30.04 C 26/8/2019 IBARA RYUTARO JPN
WORLD RECORD:4:16.92 W 17/9/2000 PARKIN TERENCE RSA
Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time

Preliminaries

1 Powroznik, Konrad Andrzej 26 Poland 4:49.35 q

2 Ibara, Ryutaro 29 Japan 4:4993 q

3 Nakonechnyi, Denys 21 Ukraine 4:4995 q

4 Pizzolato, Syler Thomas 16 United States OF America 4:50.59 q

5 Stojanoski, Andrej 28 North MACEDONIA 4:52.13 q

6 Kohm, Samuel Jacob 19 United States OF America 4:53.04 ¢

7 Rizzo, Jose Miguel 21 Ecuador 5:0091 q

8 Hrystenko, Vladyslav 21 Ukraine 5:03.81 ¢q
ALTERNATES

9 Cruz, Miguel David 24 Portugal 5:04.52

10 Tamborrino, Federico 28 Italy 5:05.14
Event 26 Men 50 LC Meter Backstroke

CHAMP REC: 26.80 C 26/8/2019 KOCHMANN LARS GER
WORLD RECORD: 2595 W 27/7/2018 KLOTZ MATTHEW USA
Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time

Preliminaries

1 Kremliakov, Vladyslav 23 Ukraine 2736 q

2 Kochmann, Lars 21 Germany 2744 q

3 Davis, Collin Addison 20 United States OF America 28.18 q

4 Kanaji, Yoshikazu 29 Japan 2845 ¢

5 Logan, Dylan Campbell 20 Australia 28.69 q

6 Dudnyk, Maksym 30 Ukraine 29.19 q

7 Pizzolato, Syler Thomas 16 United States OF America 29.72 q

8 Wojcik, Rafal 16 Poland 30.25 ¢
ALTERNATES

9 Kohm, Samuel Jacob 19 United States OF America 30.14

10 Kenzhebek, Dias 19 Kazakhstan 30.49
Preliminaries

11 Stupans, Rudolfs 23 Sweden 30.55

12 Stempurski, Igor 18 Poland 31.05
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023

Boccanera, Linan Federico

Wojciechowski, Wiktor

Cueva, Matheo Xavier

17
15
15

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:45 AM

Results - DAY 4 - HEATS SESSIONS

Italy
Poland

Ecuador

Ewan, Holden MACGLAUGHIN 14 United States OF America

Siavichay, Luis Bryan
Martillo, Angel Abraham
Logan, James Campbell
Bicerne, Manuel Funes
Hamadi, Ali Juma

Rashid, Mbaraka Salim

24
21
16
19
21
31

Ecuador
Ecuador
Australia
Argentina
Kenya

Kenya

Event 27 Women 200 LC Meter Butterfly
CHAMP REC: 2:22.64 C 28/8/2019 BILALOVA POLINA
WORLD RECORD:2:18.40 W 5/5/2022

Name

Preliminaries

1
2

S U1 B

8

Cronk, Carli Elizabeth
Saito, Kyoka
Makhnyk, Anita
Zsilinszki, Orsolya
Ivanenko, Kateryna
Jordan-Caws, Lucy
Kawamata, Yuna

Jaen Abad, Natalia

ALTERNATES

9

10

Tarasenko, Daria

Gazizova, Tanzilya

Rogachyova, Liana

Swimmer did not finish

Age

17
22
19
25
31
20
12
18

24

15

18

CARLI CRONK

Team

United States OF America
Japan

Ukraine

Hungary

Ukraine

Great Britain

Japan

Spain

Ukraine

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Event 28 Men 4x200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

31.06
31.34
31.87
32.49
34.47
34.76
35.73
39.01
51.97
52.96

RUS
USA

Seed Time Prelim Time

2:25.34
2:36.93
2:39.42
2:41.69
2:41.99
2:49.43
2:49.98
2:52.54

2:49.44

3:59.68

DNF

s o o o o a a9

17/8/2023
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6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023
Results - DAY 4 - HEATS SESSIONS
CHAMP REC: 7:42.91 C 20/8/2019 DENISOV-OBOTIN-ZHIVAEV-TORISHN RUS
WORLD RECORD:7:40.91 W 21/7/2017 ZHIVAEV-GRISHIN-DENISOV-OBOTIN RUS

Team Relay Seed Time Prelim Time
Preliminaries
A
1 UKraine 8:28.33 q
1) Lytvynenko, Oleksii 26 2) Hrystenko, Vladyslav 21  3) Litvin, Danylo 18 4) Adamovych, Vladyslav 23
A
2 United States OF America 8:50.11 q
1) Ewan, Holden MACGLAUGHIN 14 2) Davis, Collin Addison 20  3) Pizzolato, Syler Thomas 164)
Kohm, Samuel Jacob 19
A
3 Poland 8:51.11 q
1) Dragan, Dawid 14 2) Stempurski, Igor 18 3) Wojciechowski, Wiktor 15 4) Nowicki, Kacper 25
A
4 Australia 8:51.16 q
1) Hughes, Henry Vincent 19 2) Logan, James Campbell 16 3) Rinaldi, Tobi Ambrose 14 4) Layton, Nicholas John 20
A
5 Kazakhstan 9:47.41 q
1) Talgatov, Alisher 17 2) Kenzhebek, Dias 19 3) Petlevan, David 16 4) Atau, Yernar 19

Event 29 Women 800 LC Meter Freestyle

CHAMP REC: 9:16.22 C 11/8/2011 MEYERS REBECCA USA
WORLD RECORD:9:09.73 W 28/7/1981 LUTZELIZABETH USA
Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time
Preliminaries
1 Dragan, Julia 19 Poland 9:52.05 q
2 Diddoro, Jessica 17 Italy 9:53.17 q
3 Haab, Manon 18 France 10:23.06 q
4 Jarzewicz, Laura 14 Poland 10:26.47 q
5 Cronk, Carli Elizabeth 17 United States OF America 10:33.66 q
6 Canino, Noemi 19 Italy 10:33.74 q
7 Jaen Abad, Natalia 18 Spain 10:40.23 q
8 Zsilinszki, Orsolya 25 Hungary 10:42.07 q
ALTERNATES

9 Seyffart, Alice Anna Heidi 15 Sweden 10:47.49
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6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023
Session Report

Session: 8 DAY 4 - FINALS SESSIONS
Day of Meet: 4 Starts at 05:30 PM Heat Interval: 300 Seconds

Round Event Entries Heats Starts at
Finals 16 Men 100 Freestyle 8 1 05:30 PM
Semis 23 Women 50 Freestyle 16 2 05:36 PM
Finals 21 Men 800 Freestyle 8 1 05:48 PM
Victory Ceremony 16 Men 100 Freestyle 06:02 PM
Finals 24 Men 400 IM 8 1 06:09 PM
Finals 25 Women 400 IM 8 1 06:19PM
Finals 26 Men 50 Backstroke 8 1 06:30 PM
Finals 27 Women 200 Butterfly 8 1 06:36 PM
Victory Ceremony 21 Men 800 Freestyle 06:44 PM
Victory Ceremony 24 Men 400 IM 06:51 PM
Victory Ceremony 25 Women 400 IM 06:58 PM
Victory Ceremony 26 Men 50 Backstroke 07:05 PM
Finals 28 Men 4x200 Freestyle Relay 5 1 07:12PM
Victory Ceremony 27 Women 200 Butterfly 07:27 PM
Victory Ceremony 28 Men 4x200 Freestyle Relay 07:34 PM

Finish Time 07:41 PM
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6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023

Meet Program - DAY 4 - FINALS SESSIONS

Event 16 Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle
CHAMP REC: 51.22 17/8/2015 TITUS MARCUS USA
WORLD RECORD: 51.22 17/8/2015 TITUS MARCUS USA
Lane Name Age Team Semis
Heat 1 Finals Starts at 05:30 PM
30
1 Dudnyk, Maksym Ukraine 54.48
24
2 Young, Nathan Alexander Great Britain 54.34
18
3 Gavriil, Antreas Savvas Cyprus 53.73
34
4 Kabbach, Guilherme Maia Brazil 52.68
20
5 Layton, Nicholas John Australia 52.92
20
6 Davis, Collin Addison United States OF America 53.78
26
7 Lytvynenko, Oleksii Ukraine 54.34
20
8 Logan, Dylan Campbell Australia 56.10
Alternates
23
1 Adamovych, Vladyslav Ukraine 55.82
19
2 Kohm, Samuel Jacob United States OF America 55.18
Event 23 Women 50 LC Meter Freestyle
CHAMP REC: 26.29 27/8/2019 KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA RUS
WORLD RECORD: 26.15 12/9/2019 LYTVYNENKO GANNA UKR
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 of2 Semis Starts at 05:36 PM
16
1 Sotnikova, Mariya Kazakhstan 32.19
24
2 Cera, Maria Chiara Italy 30.00
17
3 Masse, Zelia Mona France 29.03
19
4 Thompson, Brooke Elizabeth United States OF America 28.23
17
5 Jarzewicz, Klaudia Poland 28.49
25
6 Zgomba, Natali Croatia 29.52
14
7 Jarzewicz, Laura Poland 31.34
13
8 Seyffart, Ebba Tuva Victoria Sweden 33.14

SWINMING CHAMPIONS IS
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6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023
Meet Program - DAY 4 - FINALS SESSIONS

Heat 20f2 Semis Starts at 05:42 PM

21

1 Medeiros, Maria Eduarda Melo Brazil 32.00
17

2 Maragno, Gaia Italy 29.58
22

3 Nowicka, Weronica Poland 28.90
27

4 Embrekte, Zane Latvia 27.31
22

5 Maragno, Sara Italy 28.42
24

6 Tarasenko, Daria Ukraine 29.32
17

7 Gaines, Matthea Nyzha Baldag United States OF America 31.03
19

8 DE Mello DE Andrade, Mariana Brazil 32.25

Alternates

20

1 Romero, Ingrid Argentina 35.90
13

2 Villarreal, Delfina Morena Argentina 38.13

Event 21 Men 800 LC Meter Freestyle

CHAMP REC: 8:31.83 27/8/2019 PIORO ARTUR POL
WORLD RECORD: 8:17.56 25/7/2017 FUJIHARA SATOI JPN
Lane Name Age Team Prelims

Heat 1 Finals Starts at 05:48 PM

1 Mueller, Niklas 20 Germany 9:10.84
2 Zinenko, Ivan “ Ukraine 9:08.49
3 Desmet, Leendert Y Belgium 8:55.76
4 Tamborrino, Federico 28 Italy 8:38.58
5 Wojcik, Rafal o Poland 8:49.05
6 Kramarczyk, Jakub . Poland 8:57.94
7 Davis, Collin Addison 20 United States OF America 9:09.36
8 Litvin, Danylo 18 Ukraine 9:14.52
Alternates
15
1 Wojciechowski, Wiktor Poland 9:37.02
2 Cruz, Miguel David # Portugal 9:37.49

SWINMING CHAMPIONS IS



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:12 AM

6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023

Meet Program - DAY 4 - FINALS SESSIONS

Event 24 Men 400 LC Meter IM
CHAMP REC: 4:30.04 26/8/2019 IBARA RYUTARO JPN
WORLD RECORD: 4:16.92 17/9/2000 PARKIN TERENCE RSA
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 Finals Starts at 06:09 PM
21
1 Rizzo, Jose Miguel Ecuador 5:00.91
28
2 Stojanoski, Andrej North MACEDONIA 4:52.13
21
3 Nakonechnyi, Denys Ukraine 4:49.95
26
4 Powroznik, Konrad Andrzej Poland 4:49.35
29
5 Ibara, Ryutaro Japan 4:49.93
16
6 Pizzolato, Syler Thomas United States OF America 4:50.59
19
7 Kohm, Samuel Jacob United States OF America 4:53.04
21
8 Hrystenko, Vladyslav Ukraine 5:03.81
Alternates
24
1 Cruz, Miguel David Portugal 5:04.52
28
2 Tamborrino, Federico Italy 5:05.14
Event 25 Women 400 LC Meter IM
CHAMP REC: 5:00.96 29/8/2019 BILALOVA POLINA RUS
WORLD RECORD: 4:58.53 9/5/2022 CARLI CRONK USA
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Timed Finals Starts at 06:19 PM
15
1 Beben, Amelia Poland 6:20.50
16
2 Nolan, Imogen Mya Australia 5:38.60
19
3 Makhnyk, Anita Ukraine 5:17.10
17
4 Cronk, Carli Elizabeth United States OF America 4:49.50
19
5 Dragan, Julia Poland 5:14.63
14
6 Pichier, Paula Germany 5:26.40
20
7 Yoshida, Ryuna Japan 5:47.30
17
8 Sinelnikova, Alina Kazakhstan 6:30.00

SWINMING CHAMPIONS IS
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Meet Program - DAY 4 - FINALS SESSIONS

Event 26 Men 50 LC Meter Backstroke

CHAMP REC: 26.80 26/8/2019
WORLD RECORD: 25.95 27/7/2018

Lane Name

KOCHMANN LARS GER
KLOTZ MATTHEW USA
Age Team Prelims

Heat 1 Finals Starts at 06:30 PM

1 Kenzhebek, Dias

2 Logan, Dylan Campbell
3 Davis, Collin Addison

4 Kremliakov, Vladyslav
5 Kochmann, Lars

6 Kanaji, Yoshikazu

7 Pizzolato, Syler Thomas

8 Stupans, Rudolfs

Alternates

1 Kohm, Samuel Jacob

2 Stempurski, Igor

19

Kazakhstan 30.49
20

Australia 28.69
20

United States OF America 28.18
23

Ukraine 27.36
21

Germany 27.44
29

Japan 28.45
16

United States OF America 29.72
23

Sweden 30.55
19

United States OF America 30.14

Poland 31.05

Event 27 Women 200 LC Meter Butterfly

CHAMP REC:  2:22.64 28/8/2019
WORLD RECORD: 2:18.40 5/5/2022

Lane Name

BILALOVA POLINA RUS
CARLI CRONK USA
Age Team Prelims

Heat 1 Finals Starts at 06:36 PM

1 Kawamata, Yuna

2 Ivanenko, Kateryna

3 Makhnyk, Anita

4 Cronk, Carli Elizabeth
5 Saito, Kyoka

6 Zsilinszki, Orsolya

7 Jordan-Caws, Lucy

8 Jaen Abad, Natalia

Alternates

1 Tarazenko, Daria

2 Gazizova, Tanzilya

R

12

Japan 2:49.98
31

Ukraine 2:41.99
19

Ukraine 2:39.42
17

United States OF America 2:25.34
22

Japan 2:36.93
25

Hungary 2:41.69
20

Great Britain 2:49.43
18

Spain 2:52.54
24

Ukraine 2:49.44
15

Kazakhstan 3:59.68

SWINMING CHAMPIONS IS

17/8/2023

Page 1



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:12 AM 17/8/2023 Page 1
6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023
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Event 28 Men 4x200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
CHAMP REC: 7:42.91 20/8/2019 DENISOV-OBOTIN-ZHIVAEV-TORISHNRUS
WORLD RECORD: 7:40.91 21/7/2017 ZHIVAEV-GRISHIN-DENISOV-OBOTIN RUS
Lane Team Relay Prelims
Heat 1 Finals Starts at 07:12 PM
2 Kazakhstan A 9:47.41
1) Petlevan, David 16 2) Talgatov, Alisher 17 3) Atau, Yernar 19 4) Kenzhebek, Dias 19
3 Poland A 8:51.11
1) Nowicki, Kacper 25 2) Kramarczyk, Jakub 22 3) Woijcik, Rafal 16 4) Powroznik, Konrad Andrzej 26
4 Ukraine A 8:28.33
1) Dudnyk, Maksym 30 2) Litvin, Danylo 18 3) Zaulichnyi, Yevhen 26 4) Zinenko, Ivan 24
5 United States OF America A 8:50.11
1) Ewan, Holden MACGLAUGHIN 14 2) Davis, Collin Addison 203) Pizzolato, Syler Thomas 164) Kohm, Samuel
Jacob 19
6 Australia A 8:51.16
1) Hughes, Henry Vincent 19 2) Logan, James Campbell 163) Rinaldi, Tobi Ambrose 144) Layton,
Nicholas John 20

SWINMING CHAMPIONS IS
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Event 16 Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle

CHAMP REC: 51.22 C 17/8/2015 TITUS MARCUS USA
WORLD RECORD: 51.22 W 17/8/2015 TITUS MARCUS USA
Name Age Team Semis Time Finals Time
Finals
1 Kabbach, Guilherme Maia 34 Brazil 52.68 52.58
2 Layton, Nicholas John 20 Australia 52.92 53.16
3 Gavriil, Antreas Savvas 18 Cyprus 53.73 53.41
4 Davis, Collin Addison 20 United States OF America 53.78 53.69
5 Lytvynenko, Oleksii 26 Ukraine 54.34 54.41
6 Young, Nathan Alexander 24 Great Britain 54.34 54.64
7 Dudnyk, Maksym 30 Ukraine 54.48 54.68
8 Logan, Dylan Campbell 20 Australia 56.10 56.13
Event 21 Men 800 LC Meter Freestyle
CHAMP REC: 8:31.83 C 27/8/2019 PIORO ARTUR POL
WORLD RECORD: 8:17.56 W 25/7/2017 FUJIHARA SATOI JPN
Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time
Finals
1 Tamborrino, Federico 28 Italy 8:38.58 8:27.85C
2 Wojcik, Rafal 16 Poland 8:49.05 8:37.58
3 Desmet, Leendert 17 Belgium 8:55.76 8:52.39
4 Kramarczyk, Jakub 22 Poland 8:57.94 8:58.81
5 Mueller, Niklas 19 Germany 9:10.84 9:02.48
6 Davis, Collin Addison 20 United States OF America 9:09.36 9:04.66
7 Zinenko, Ivan 24 Ukraine 9:08.49 9:17.85
8 Litvin, Danylo 18 Ukraine 9:14.52 9:23.72
Event 23 Women 50 LC Meter Freestyle
CHAMP REC: 26.29 C 27/8/2019 KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA RUS
WORLD RECORD: 26.15 W 12/9/2019 LYTVYNENKO GANNA UKR
Name Age Team Prelim Time Semis Time
Semi-Finals
1 Embrekte, Zane 27 Latvia 27.31 2715 q
2 Maragno, Sara 22 ltaly 28.42 2756 q
3 Thompson, Brooke Elizabeth 19 United States OF America 28.23 2775 q
4 Masse, Zelia Mona 17 France 29.03 2843 q
*5 Maragno, Gaia 17 ltaly 29.58 28.53 q
*5 Nowicka, Weronica 22 Poland 28.90 28.53 q
7 Jarzewicz, Klaudia 17 Poland 28.49 28.62 q
8 Tarasenko, Daria 24 Ukraine 29.32 2893 «a
9 Zgomba, Natali 25 Croatia 29.52 28.94
10 Cera, Maria Chiara 24 Italy 30.00 29.11
11 Jarzewicz, Laura 14 Poland 31.34 30.56
12 Gaines, Matthea Nyzha Baldag 17 United States OF America 31.03 30.87
13 Sotnikova, Mariya 16 Kazakhstan 32.19 31.78
14 Medeiros, Maria Eduarda Melo 21 Brazil 32.00 32.39
15 Seyffart, Ebba Tuva Victoria 13 Sweden 33.14 32.50
16 DE Mello DE Andrade, Mariana 19 Brazil 32.25 33.46
Event 24 Men 400 LC Meter IM
CHAMP REC: 4:30.04 C 26/8/2019 IBARA RYUTARO JPN
WORLD RECORD: 4:16.92 W 17/9/2000 PARKIN TERENCE RSA
Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time
Finals
1 [Ibara, Ryutaro 29 Japan 4:49.93 4:32.51
2 Powroznik, Konrad Andrzej 26 Poland 4:49.35 4:40.85

SWINMING CHAMPIONS IS
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Finals ... (Event 24 Men 400 LC Meter IM)

Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time
3 Nakonechnyi, Denys 21 Ukraine 4:49.95 4:43.86
4 Pizzolato, Syler Thomas 16 United States OF America 4:50.59 4:45.27
5 Kohm, Samuel Jacob 19 United States OF America 4:53.04 4:46.32
6 Stojanoski, Andrej 28 North MACEDONIA 4:52.13 4:53.47
7 Rizzo, Jose Miguel 21 Ecuador 5:00.91 4:58.29
8 Hrystenko, Vladyslav 21 Ukraine 5:03.81 5:06.92
Event 25 Women 400 LC Meter IM
CHAMP REC: 5:0096 C 29/8/2019 BILALOVA POLINA RUS
WORLD RECORD: 4:58.53 W 9/5/2022 CARLI CRONK USA
Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Cronk, Carli Elizabeth 17 United States OF America 5:05.00
2 Dragan, Julia 19 Poland 5:12.38
3 Makhnyk, Anita 19 Ukraine 5:22.51
4 Nolan, Imogen Mya 16 Australia 5:31.44
5 Pichier, Paula 14 Germany 5:34.69
6 Yoshida, Ryuna 20 Japan 5:44.41
7 Beben, Amelia 15 Poland 6:08.81
8 Sinelnikova, Alina 17 Kazakhstan 6:50.57
Event 26 Men 50 LC Meter Backstroke
CHAMP REC: 2680 C 26/8/2019 KOCHMANN LARS GER
WORLD RECORD: 2595 W 27/7/2018 KLOTZ MATTHEW USA
Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time
Finals
1 Kochmann, Lars 21 Germany 27.44 27.09
2 Kremliakov, Vladyslav 23 Ukraine 27.36 27.41
3 Kanaji, Yoshikazu 29 Japan 28.45 27.59
4 Davis, Collin Addison 20 United States OF America 28.18 27.83
5 Logan, Dylan Campbell 20 Australia 28.69 28.16
6 Pizzolato, Syler Thomas 16 United States OF America 29.72 29.79
7 Kenzhebek, Dias 19 Kazakhstan 30.49 30.28
8 Stupans, Rudolfs 23 Sweden 30.55 31.00
Event 27 Women 200 LC Meter Butterfly
CHAMP REC: 2:22.64 C 28/8/2019 BILALOVA POLINA RUS
WORLD RECORD: 2:1840 W 5/5/2022 CARLI CRONK USA
Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time
Finals
1 Cronk, Carli Elizabeth 17 United States OF America 2:25.34 2:19.57C
2 Saito, Kyoka 22 Japan 2:36.93 2:30.33
3 Makhnyk, Anita 19 Ukraine 2:39.42 2:34.77
4 Ivanenko, Kateryna 31 Ukraine 2:41.99 2:36.37
5 Zsilinszki, Orsolya 25 Hungary 2:41.69 2:36.79
6 Jordan-Caws, Lucy 20 Great Britain 2:49.43 2:44.54
7 Kawamata, Yuna 12 Japan 2:49.98 2:46.36
8 Jaen Abad, Natalia 18 Spain 2:52.54 2:50.53
Event 28 Men 4x200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
CHAMP REC: 7:4291 C 20/8/2019 DENISOV-OBOTIN-ZHIVAEV-TORISHN RUS
WORLD RECORD: 7:4091 W 21/7/2017 ZHIVAEV-GRISHIN-DENISOV-OBOTIN RUS
Team Relay Prelim Time Finals Time
Finals
1 Poland A 8:51.11 8:05.61
1) Nowicki, Kacper 25 2) Kramarczyk, Jakub 22 3) Woijcik, Rafal 16 4) Powroznik, Konrad Andrzej 26
2 Ukraine A 8:28.33 8:10.81
1) Dudnyk, Maksym 30 2) Litvin, Danylo 18 3) Zaulichnyi, Yevhen 26 4) Zinenko, Ivan 24

SWINMING CHAMPIONS IS



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:58 PM 17/8/2023 Page 3
6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023
Results - DAY 4 - FINALS SESSIONS
Finals ... (Event 28 Men 4x200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)

Team Relay Prelim Time Finals Time
3 Australia A 8:51.16 8:33.98
1) Logan, Dylan Campbell 20 2) Hughes, Henry Vincent 19 3) Rinaldi, Tobi Ambrose 14 4) Layton, Nicholas John 20
4 Kazakhstan A 9:47.41 9:50.95
1) Petlevan, David 16 2) Talgatov, Alisher 17 3) Atau, Yernar 19 4) Kenzhebek, Dias 19

R e T

SWINMING CHAMPIONS IS




Event 30

6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:58 AM

Results - DAY 5 - HEATS SESSIONS

Women 100 LC Meter Backstroke

CHAMP REC: 1:04.93 C 31/8/2019 KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA
WORLD RECORD:1:02.61 W 21/7/2017 KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA

Name Age Team
Preliminaries
1 Valentini, Diana Laura 40 Argentina
2 Thompson, Brooke Elizabeth 19United States OF America
3 Nakahigashi, Ikua 21 Japan
4 Kawamata, Yuna 12 Japan
5 Dragan, Julia 19 Poland
6 Embrekte, Zane 27 Latvia
7 Haab, Manon 18 France
8 Jarzewicz, Klaudia 17 Poland
ALTERNATES
9 Hirabayashi, Hanaka 14 Japan
10 Jarzewicz, Laura 14 Poland
Preliminaries
11 Cera, Maria Chiara 24 Italy
12 Seyffart, Alice Anna Heidi 15Sweden
13 Pohorelova, Diana 21 Ukraine
14 Gaines, Matthea Nyzha Baldag 17 United States OF America
15 Rogachyova, Liana 18 Kazakhstan

Event 31 Men 50 LC Meter Freestyle

CHAMP REC:  23.34 C 22/8/2015

WORLD RECORD: 23.14 W 25/7/2018

Name

Preliminaries

1
2

[ S O B

Gavriil, Antreas Savvas
Stupans, Rudolfs
Kabbach, Guilherme Maia
Layton, Nicholas John
Sultanov, Illia

Dudnyk, Maksym

Logan, Dylan Campbell
Young, Nathan Alexander

Sevastiadis, Damianos

Age

18
23
34
20
20
30
20
24
37

TITUS MARCUS
KLOTZ MATTHEW
Team

Cyprus
Sweden

Brazil
Australia
Ukraine
Ukraine
Australia
Great Britain

Greece

RUS
RUS
Seed Time Prelim Time

1:10.17
1:11.45
1:11.47
1:12.38
1:12.40
1:14.01
1:14.47
1:14.66

1:12.85
1:15.13

1:16.96
1:17.64
1:18.64
1:22.89
1:26.91

USA
USA
Seed Time Prelim Time
24.35
24.75
24.99
25.08
25.24
25.31
25.49
25.53
25.73

a L o o a9 o a9 0

s o o o o o 9o a9 0
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16

6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023
Results - DAY 5 - HEATS SESSIONS

Woijcik, Rafal
Lytvynenko, Oleksii
Zaulichnyi, Yevhen
Kraze, Kristofers
Stempurski, Igor

Wojciechowski, Wiktor

Boccanera, Linan Federico

ALTERNATES

17
18

Archivet, Angel

Hughes, Henry Vincent

Preliminaries

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

16
26
26
19
18
15
17

17
19

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:58 AM

Poland
Ukraine
Ukraine
Latvia
Poland
Poland

Italy

Mexico

Australia

Afiasco Terstiege, Matias Nicolas 21

Ewan, Holden MACGLAUGHIN 14 United States OF America

Desmet, Leendert
Atau, Yernar

Talgatov, Alisher
Dragan, Dawid
Siavichay, Luis Bryan
Chatzivasileiou, Michalis
Logan, James Campbell
Judes, Vinicius Soares
Guillen Martinez, Mario
Bicerne, Manuel Funes
Vincitorio, Julian

Kochmann, Lars

17
19
17
14
24
31
16
31
41
19
14
21

Belgium
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Poland
Ecuador
Cyprus
Australia
Brazil
Spain
Argentina
Argentina

Germany

25.77
25.82
25.93
26.01
26.32
26.37
26.65

27.21
27.35

Paraguay
27.54
27.59
27.76
28.07
28.33
29.04
29.30
29.56
29.71
29.88
30.15

31.12
DQ

s o o o o 9o 0

18/8/2023
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6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:58 AM

Results - DAY 5 - HEATS SESSIONS

Event 33 Men 100 LC Meter Butterfly

CHAMP REC: 55.70 C 12/8/2011 TRISHKIN ILIA
WORLD RECORD: 53.90 W 7/9/2009 TRISHKIN ILIA
Name Age Team
Preliminaries
1 Sultanov, Illia 20 Ukraine
2 Powroznik, Konrad Andrzej 26 Poland
3 Ibara, Ryutaro 29 Japan
4 Layton, Nicholas John 20 Australia
5 Llanos, Emanuel 25 Argentina
6 Kolomiiets, Oleksii 25 Ukraine
7 Kabbach, Guilherme Maia 34 Brazil
8 Kohm, Samuel Jacob 19 United States OF America
ALTERNATES
9 Young, Nathan Alexander 24 Great Britain
10 Pizzolato, Syler Thomas 16 United States OF America
Preliminaries
11 Neves, Tiago Correia 25 Portugal
12 Zgomba, Antonio 22 Croatia
13 Nowicki, Kacper 25 Poland
14 Stempurski, Igor 18 Poland
15 Hughes, Henry Vincent 19 Australia
16 Petlevan, David 16 Kazakhstan
17 Archivet, Angel 17 Mexico
18 Logan, James Campbell 16 Australia
Event 34 Women 50 LC Meter Butterfly
CHAMP REC: 27.48 C 26/8/2019 KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA
WORLD RECORD: 27.48 W 26/8/2019 KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA
Name Age Team
Preliminaries
1 Maragno, Sara 22 ltaly
2 Cronk, Carli Elizabeth 17 United States OF America
3 Thompson, Brooke Elizabeth 19 United States OF America
4 Embrekte, Zane 27 Latvia
5 Saito, Kyoka 22 Japan
6 Tereshchenko, Iryna 30 Ukraine
*7 Tarasenko, Daria 24 Ukraine
*7 Maragno, Gaia 17 Italy

RUS
RUS

Seed Time Prelim Time

57.52
57.70
57.95
57.96
58.37
58.49
59.38
59.49

59.54
59.78

1:00.40
1:00.92
1:00.93
1:04.39
1:06.36
1:07.22
1:08.59
1:13.18

RUS
RUS

Seed Time Prelim Time

28.72
28.77
29.85
30.08
30.46
30.47
30.70
30.70

> o o o o o 0 O
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6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023

ALERNATES

9
10

Ivanenko, Kateryna

Yoshida, Ryuna

Preliminaries

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Dragan, Julia
Nowicka, Weronica
Masse, Zelia Mona
Pichier, Paula
Kawamata, Yuna
Jordan-Caws, Lucy
Zgomba, Natali
Jarzewicz, Klaudia
Nolan, Imogen Mya

Rogachyova, Liana

31
20

19
22
17
14
12
20
25
17
16
18

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:58 AM

Results - DAY 5 - HEATS SESSIONS

Ukraine

Japan

Poland
Poland
France
Germany
Japan

Great Britain
Croatia
Poland
Australia

Kazakhstan

Gaines, Matthea Nyzha Baldag 17 United States OF America

Sotnikova, Mariya

16

Kazakhstan

Event 35 Men 1500 LC Meter Freestyle
CHAMP REC: 16:08.92 C 31/8/2019
WORLD RECORD:15:37.64W 25/7/2017

Name

Preliminaries

1
2

N o o s

8

Woijcik, Rafal
Tamborrino, Federico
Pizzolato, Syler Thomas
Kramarczyk, Jakub
Mueller, Niklas

Logan, Dylan Campbell
Litvin, Danylo

Guillen Martinez, Mario

ALTERNATES

9
10

Wojciechowski, Wiktor

Cruz, Miguel David

Preliminaries

11

Xanthopoulous, Dimitrios

Age

16
28
16
22
19
20
18
41

15
24

FUJIHARA SATOI
FUJIHARA SATOI

Team

Poland

Italy

United States OF America
Poland

Germany

Australia

Ukraine

Spain

Poland

Portugal

Greece

30.90

31.00

31.35
31.80
3191
32.07
32.50
32.54
33.01
33.58
35.52
37.49
38.45
45.70

JPN
JPN

Seed Time Prelim Time

16:37.35
16:47.36
17:18.66
17:24.72
17:34.13
18:06.48
18:13.18
18:26.84 g

18:24.47
18:26.88

18:51.41

> o o o 9o o O
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HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:58 AM  18/8/2023

6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023
Results - DAY 5 - HEATS SESSIONS
Event 36 Mixed 4x100 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
CHAMP REC: 3:42.89 C 28/8/2019 OBOTIN-TROSHIN-KARPOVA-KLIUCHI RUS
WORLD RECORD:3:41.03 W 5/7/2018 OBOTIN.BRYKANOVA-DENISOV-TEREN RUS

Team Relay Seed Time Prelim Time
Preliminaries
A
1 Japan 4:06.82
1) Kanaji, Yoshikazu M29 2) Hoshi, Taiga M24 3) Hirabayashi, Hanaka W144) Nakahigashi, Ikua W21
A
2 Ukraine 4:07.94
1) Adamovych, Vladyslav M23 2) Zinenko, Ivan M24 3) Pohorelova, Diana W214)
Tereshchenko, Iryna W30
A
3 United States OF America 4:18.53 q
1) Ewan, Holden MACGLAUGHIN M14 2) Gaines, Matthea Nyzha Baldag W173) Thompson,
Brooke Elizabeth W19 4) Pizzolato, Syler Thomas M16
A
4 Brazil 4:26.07
1) Judes, Vinicius Soares M31 2) DE Mello DE Andrade, Mariana W193) Kabbach,
Guilherme Maia M34 4) Medeiros, Maria Eduarda Melo W21
A
5 Poland 4:27.82
1) Jarzewicz, Klaudia W17 2) Nowicki, Kacper M25  3) Dragan, Julia W19 4) Kramarczyk, Jakub M22
A
6 Kazakhstan 4:42.24
1) Talgatov, Alisher M17 2) Atau, Yernar M19 3) Gazizova, Tanzilya W15 4) Sotnikova, Mariya W16
A
7 ltaly 4:47.75 q
1) Boccanera, Linan Federico M17 2) Diddoro, Jessica W17  3) Cera, Maria Chiara W244)

Tamborrino, Federico M28



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 18/8/2023

6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023
Session Report

Round

Finals
Semis
Finals
Victory Ceremony
Finals
Finals
Finals
Victory Ceremony
Victory Ceremony
Victory Ceremony
Finals
Finals
Victory Ceremony
Victory Ceremony

Victory Ceremony

Day of Meet: 5

Session: 10

Event

23 Women 50 Freestyle

31 Men 50 Freestyle

32 Women 200 Breaststroke
23  Women 50 Freestyle

33 Men 100 Butterfly

30 Women 100 Backstroke
29 Women 800 Freestyle

32 Women 200 Breaststroke
33 Men 100 Butterfly

30 Women 100 Backstroke
34 Women 50 Butterfly

36 Mixed 4x100 Freestyle Relay
29 Women 800 Freestyle

34 Women 50 Butterfly

36

Mixed 4x100 Freestyle Relay

Finish Time

Starts at 05:30 PM

DAY 5 - FINALS SESSIONS

Heat Interval: 300 Seconds

Entries

8
16
7

SWINMING CHAMPIONS IS

Heats

Starts at

05:30 PM
05:36 PM
05:47 PM
05:55 PM
06:02 PM
06:08 PM
06:15 PM
06:31 PM
06:38 PM
06:45 PM
06:51 PM
06:57 PM
07:07 PM
07:14 PM
07:21 PM
07:28 PM

P



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:18 AM  18/8/2023

- Site License
6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023
Meet Program - DAY 5 - FINALS SESSIONS

Natatorio

Event 23 Women 50 LC Meter Freestyle

CHAMP REC: 26.29 27/8/2019 KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA RUS
WORLD RECORD: 26.15 12/9/2019 LYTVYNENKO GANNA UKR
Lane Name Age Team Semis
Heat 1 Finals Starts at 05:30 PM

17

1 Jarzewicz, Klaudia Poland 28.62
22

2 Nowicka, Weronica Poland 28.53
19

3 Thompson, Brooke Elizabeth United States OF America 27.75
27

4 Embrekte, Zane Latvia 27.15
22

5 Maragno, Sara Italy 27.56
17

6 Masse, Zelia Mona France 28.43
17

7 Maragno, Gaia Italy 28.53
25

8 Zgomba, Natali Croatia 28.94

Alternates
24
1 Cera, Maria Chiara Italy 29.11
14
2 Jarzewicz, Laura Poland 30.56

Event 31 Men 50 LC Meter Freestyle

CHAMP REC: 23.34 22/8/2015 TITUS MARCUS USA
WORLD RECORD: 23.14 25/7/2018 KLOTZ MATTHEW USA
Lane Name Age Team Prelims

Heat 1o0f2 Semis Starts at 05:36 PM

1 Stempurski, Igor 10 Poland 26.32
2 Wojcik, Rafal e Poland 25.77
3 Dudnyk, Maksym %0 Ukraine 25.31
4 Stupans, Rudolfs 23 Sweden 24.75
5 Layton, Nicholas John 20 Australia 25.08
6 Young, Nathan Alexander # Great Britain 25.53
7 Zaulichnyi, Yevhen 26 Ukraine 25.93
8 Boccanera, Linan Federico Y Italy 26.65

SWINMING CHAMPIONS IS



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:18 AM

6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023

Meet Program - DAY 5 - FINALS SESSIONS

19

Latvia 26.01
37

Greece 25.73
20

Ukraine 25.24
18

Cyprus 24.35
34

Brazil 24.99
20

Australia 25.49
26

Ukraine 25.82
15

Poland 26.37
17

Mexico 27.21
19

Australia 27.35

32 Women 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Natatorio "" - Site License
Heat 2 of2 Semis  Starts at 05:41 PM

1 Kraze, Kristofers

2 Sevastiadis, Damianos

3 Sultanov, Illia

4 Gavriil, Antreas Savvas

5 Kabbach, Guilherme Maia

6 Logan, Dylan Campbell

7 Lytvynenko, Oleksii

8 Wojciechowski, Wiktor
Alternates

1 Archivet, Angel

2 Hughes, Henry Vincent
Event

CHAMP REC: 2:35.65 8/8/2011
WORLD RECORD: 2:35.65 8/8/2011
Lane Name
Heat 1of1 Timed Finals

1 Beben, Amelia

2 Cordier, Amelie

3 Nolan, Imogen Mya

4 Chmielewska, Julia Magdalena

5 Cronk, Carli Elizabeth

6 Zsilinszki, Orsolya

7 Sinelnikova, Alina

PETRUSHENKA AKSANA BLR
PETRUSHENKA AKSANA BLR
Age Team Seed Time

Starts at 05:47 PM

15

Poland 3:20.50
27

France 2:58.40
16

Australia 2:49.60
20

Poland 2:42.85
17

United States OF America 2:46.60
25

Hungary 2:54.30
17

Kazakhstan 3:14.20

SWINMING CHAMPIONS IS
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HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:18 AM  18/8/2023

- Site License
6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023
Meet Program - DAY 5 - FINALS SESSIONS

Event 33 Men 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Natatorio

CHAMP REC: 55.70 12/8/2011 TRISHKIN ILIA RUS
WORLD RECORD: 53.90 7/9/2009 TRISHKIN ILIA RUS
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 Finals Starts at 06:02 PM

34

1 Kabbach, Guilherme Maia Brazil 59.38
25

2 Llanos, Emanuel Argentina 58.37
29

3 Ibara, Ryutaro Japan 57.95
20

4 Sultanov, Illia Ukraine 57.52
26

5 Powroznik, Konrad Andrzej Poland 57.70
20

6 Layton, Nicholas John Australia 57.96
25

7 Kolomiiets, Oleksii Ukraine 58.49
19

8 Kohm, Samuel Jacob United States OF America 59.49

Alternates
24
1 Young, Nathan Alexander Great Britain 59.54
16
2 Pizzolato, Syler Thomas United States OF America 59.78

Event 30 Women 100 LC Meter Backstroke

CHAMP REC: 1:04.93 31/8/2019 KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA RUS
WORLD RECORD: 1:02.61 21/7/2017 KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA RUS
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 Finals Starts at 06:08 PM

17

1 Jarzewicz, Klaudia Poland 1:14.66
19

2 Dragan, Julia Poland 1:12.40
21

3 Nakahigashi, Ikua Japan 1:11.47
40

4 Valentini, Diana Laura Argentina 1:10.17
19

5 Thompson, Brooke Elizabeth United States OF America 1:11.45
12

6 Kawamata, Yuna Japan 1:12.38
18

7 Haab, Manon France 1:14.47
24

8 Cera, Maria Chiara Italy 1:16.96

Alternates
14
1 Hirabayashi, Hanaka Japan 1:02.85
14
2 Jarzewicz, Laura Poland 1:15.13

R

SWINMING CHAMPIONS IS



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:18 AM  18/8/2023

Natatorio "" - Site License
6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023

Meet Program - DAY 5 - FINALS SESSIONS
Event 29 Women 800 LC Meter Freestyle

CHAMP REC: 9:16.22 11/8/2011 MEYERS REBECCA USA
WORLD RECORD: 9:09.73 28/7/1981 LUTZELIZABETH USA
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 Finals Starts at 06:15 PM

18

1 Jaen Abad, Natalia Spain 10:40.23
17

2 Cronk, Carli Elizabeth United States OF America 10:33.66
18

3 Haab, Manon France 10:23.06
19

4 Dragan, Julia Poland 9:52.05
17

5 Diddoro, Jessica Italy 9:53.17
14

6 Jarzewicz, Laura Poland 10:26.47
19

7 Canino, Noemi Italy 10:33.74
25

8 Zsilinszki, Orsolya Hungary 10:42.07
Alternates

15
1 Seyffart, Alice Anna Heidi Sweden 10:47.49

Event 34  Women 50 LC Meter Butterfly

CHAMP REC: 27.48 26/8/2019 KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA RUS
WORLD RECORD: 27.48 26/8/2019 KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA RUS
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 Finals Starts at 06:51 PM

17

1 Maragno, Gaia Italy 30.70
22

2 Saito, Kyoka Japan 30.46
19

3 Thompson, Brooke Elizabeth United States OF America 29.85
22

4 Maragno, Sara Italy 28.72
17

5 Cronk, Carli Elizabeth United States OF America 28.77
27

6 Embrekte, Zane Latvia 30.08
30

7 Tereshchenko, Iryna Ukraine 30.47
24

8 Tarasenko, Daria Ukraine 30.70

Alternates
31
1 Ivanenko, Kateryna Ukraine 30.90
20
2 Yoshida, Ryuna Japan 31.00

SWINMING CHAMPIONS IS



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:18 AM

Natatorio "" - Site License
6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023

Meet Program - DAY 5 - FINALS SESSIONS

Event 36 Mixed 4x100 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

CHAMP REC: 3:42.89 28/8/2019 OBOTIN-TROSHIN-KARPOVA-KLIUCHIRUS
WORLD RECORD: 3:41.03 5/7/2018 OBOTIN.BRYKANOVA-DENISOV-TERENRUS
Lane Team Relay Prelims

Heat 1 Finals Starts at 06:57 PM

18/8/2023

1 Italy A 4:47.75
1) Boccanera, Linan Federico M17 2) Tamborrino, Federico M283) Maragno, Sara W224) Maragno, Gaia W17
2 Poland A 4:27.82
1) Nowicka, Weronica W22 2) Wojcik, Rafal M16 3) Powroznik, Konrad Andrzej M264) Chmielewska, Julia Magdalena W20
3 United States OF America A 4:18.53
1) Ewan, Holden MACGLAUGHIN M14 2) Gaines, Matthea Nyzha Baldag W173) Thompson, Brooke Elizabeth W19
4) Pizzolato, Syler Thomas M16
4 Japan A 4:06.82
1) Kanaji, Yoshikazu M29  2) Hoshi, Taiga M24 3) Hirabayashi, Hanaka W144) Nakahigashi, [kua W21
5 Ukraine A 4:07.94
1) Sultanov, Illia M20 2) Lytvynenko, Oleksii M26 3) Makhnyk, Anita W19  4) Tarasenko, Daria W24
6 Brazil A 4:26.07
1) Judes, Vinicius Soares M31 2) DE Mello DE Andrade, Mariana W193) Kabbach, Guilherme Maia M344)

Medeiros, Maria Eduarda Melo W21

7 Kazakhstan A 4:42.24
1) Talgatov, Alisher M17  2) Sinelnikova, Alina W17 3) Rogachyova, Liana W184) Petlevan, David M16

SWINMING CHAMPIONS IS



6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:12 PM

Results - DAY 5 - FINALS SESSIONS

Event 23 Women 50 LC Meter Freestyle

CHAMP REC:

WORLD RECORD: 26.15 W 12/9/2019

Finals

1
2

o N o U s

Name

Embrekte, Zane

Thompson, Brooke Elizabeth

Maragno, Sara
Nowicka, Weronica
Jarzewicz, Klaudia
Maragno, Gaia
Masse, Zelia Mona

Zgomba, Natali

Age

27

22
22
17
17
17
25

26.29 C 27/8/2019 KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA

LYTVYNENKO GANNA
Team

Latvia

United States OF America
Italy

Poland

Poland

Italy

France

Croatia

Event 29 Women 800 LC Meter Freestyle
CHAMP REC: 9:16.22 C 11/8/2011 MEYERS REBECCA
WORLD RECORD:9:09.73 W 28/7/1981

Finals

1
2

QL N o U s

Name

Cronk, Carli Elizabeth
Canino, Noemi
Diddoro, Jessica
Dragan, Julia
Jarzewicz, Laura
Zsilinszki, Orsolya
Jaen Abad, Natalia

Haab, Manon

Age

19
17
19
14
25
18
18

LUTZ ELIZABETH
Team

United States OF America
Italy

[taly

Poland

Poland

Hungary

Spain

France

Semis Time

27.15
27.75
27.56
28.53
28.62
28.53
28.43
28.94

Prelim Time

10:33.66
10:33.74

9:53.17

9:52.05
10:26.47
10:42.07
10:40.23
10:23.06

RUS
UKR
Finals Time

27.01
27.19
27.56
28.22
28.66
29.02
29.09
29.29

USA
USA
Finals Time

9:25.59
9:27.70
9:38.38
9:52.82
10:09.14
10:21.49
10:22.39
10:40.94

18/8/2023



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:12PM  18/8/2023

6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023

Results - DAY 5 - FINALS SESSIONS
Event 30 Women 100 LC Meter Backstroke

CHAMP REC: 1:04.93 C 31/8/2019 KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA RUS
WORLD RECORD:1:02.61 W 21/7/2017 KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA RUS
Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time
Finals
1 Thompson, Brooke Elizabeth 19 United States OF America 1:11.45 1:09.42
2 Valentini, Diana Laura 40 Argentina 1:10.17 1:10.71
3 Nakahigashi, lkua 21 Japan 1:11.47 1:11.39
4 Dragan, Julia 19 Poland 1:12.40 1:12.18
5 Hirabayashi, Hanaka 14 Japan 1:12.85 1:12.91
6 Jarzewicz, Klaudia 17 Poland 1:14.66 1:13.23
7 Haab, Manon 18 France 1:14.47 1:13.78
8 Cera, Maria Chiara 24 Italy 1:16.96 1:16.79

Event 31 Men 50 LC Meter Freestyle

CHAMP REC:  23.34 C 22/8/2015 TITUS MARCUS USA
WORLD RECORD: 23.14 W 25/7/2018 KLOTZ MATTHEW USA
Name Age Team Prelim Time Semis Time

Semi-Finals

1 Gavriil, Antreas Savvas 18 Cyprus 24.35 24.17 q
2 Layton, Nicholas John 20 Australia 25.08 2428 q
3 Sultanov, Illia 20 Ukraine 25.24 2444 q
4 Stupans, Rudolfs 23 Sweden 24.75 2464 q
5 Dudnyk, Maksym 30 Ukraine 25.31 2486 q
6 Kabbach, Guilherme Maia 34 Brazil 24.99 25.10 q
7 Wojcik, Rafal 16 Poland 25.77 2535 q
8 Kraze, Kristofers 19 Latvia 26.01 2550 ¢
ALTERNATES
9 Zaulichnyi, Yevhen 26 Ukraine 25.93 25.42
10 Young, Nathan Alexander 24 Great Britain 25.53 25.52

Semi-Finals

11 Logan, Dylan Campbell 20 Australia 25.49 25.54
*12 Sevastiadis, Damianos 37 Greece 25.73 25.71
*12 Lytvynenko, Oleksii 26 Ukraine 25.82 25.71
14 Stempurski, Igor 18 Poland 26.32 26.11
15 Wojciechowski, Wiktor 15 Poland 26.37 26.14

16 Boccanera, Linan Federico 17 Italy 26.65 26.79



6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:12 PM

Results - DAY 5 - FINALS SESSIONS

Event32 Women 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
CHAMP REC: 2:35.65 C 8/8/2011
WORLD RECORD:2:35.65 W 8/8/2011

N o o s

Name

Age

PETRUSHENKA AKSANA
PETRUSHENKA AKSANA
Team

Chmielewska, Julia Magdalena 20 Poland

Nolan, Imogen Mya
Cronk, Carli Elizabeth
Zsilinszki, Orsolya
Cordier, Amelie
Beben, Amelia

Sinelnikova, Alina

16
17
25
27
15
17

Australia

United States OF America
Hungary

France

Poland

Kazakhstan

Event 33 Men 100 LC Meter Butterfly

CHAMP REC:

WORLD RECORD: 53.90 W 7/9/2009

Finals

1

N

Q0 N o U s

Name

Ibara, Ryutaro

Sultanov, Illia

Kolomiiets, Oleksii

Layton, Nicholas John
Powroznik, Konrad Andrzej
Llanos, Emanuel

Kohm, Samuel Jacob

Kabbach, Guilherme Maia

Age

29
20
25
20
26
25
19
34

55.70 C 12/8/2011 TRISHKIN ILIA

TRISHKIN ILIA
Team

Japan

Ukraine

Ukraine

Australia

Poland

Argentina

United States OF America

Brazil

Prelim Time

57.95
57.52
58.49
57.96
57.70
58.37
59.49
59.38

BLR
BLR
Finals Time
2:43.00
2:50.22
2:50.49
2:54.20
3:01.21
3:21.86
3:23.32
RUS
RUS

Finals Time

55.62C
56.32
56.87
56.89
57.00
57.66
59.96
1:01.05

18/8/2023



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:12PM  18/8/2023

6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023
Results - DAY 5 - FINALS SESSIONS

Event 34 Women 50 LC Meter Butterfly
CHAMP REC: 2748 C 26/8/2019 KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA RUS

WORLD RECORD: 27.48 W 26/8/2019 KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA RUS

Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time

Finals
1 Maragno, Sara 22 Italy 28.72 28.53
2 Cronk, Carli Elizabeth 17 United States OF America 28.77 28.57
3 Embrekte, Zane 27 Latvia 30.08 29.24
4 Thompson, Brooke Elizabeth 19 United States OF America 29.85 29.58
5 Tereshchenko, Iryna 30 Ukraine 30.47 29.82
6 Saito, Kyoka 22 Japan 30.46 30.15
7 Maragno, Gaia 17 Italy 30.70 30.51
8 Tarasenko, Daria 24 Ukraine 30.70 30.63

Event 36 Mixed 4x100 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

CHAMP REC: 3:42.89 C 28/8/2019 OBOTIN-TROSHIN-KARPOVA-KLIUCHI RUS

WORLD RECORD:3:41.03 W 5/7/2018

Team Relay
Finals
A
1 United States OF America
1) Pizzolato, Syler Thomas M16
W19  4) Kohm, Samuel Jacob M19
A
2 Ukraine
1) Sultanov, Illia M20 2) Lytvynenko, Oleksii M26
A
3 Poland

1) Nowicka, Weronica W22 2) Wojcik, Rafal M16
Magdalena W20

A
4 Italy
1) Boccanera, Linan Federico M17
Maragno, Sara W22
A
5 Japan
1) Hoshi, Taiga M24 2) Kanaji, Yoshikazu M29
A
6 Brazil
1) Kabbach, Guilherme Maia M34
M31 4) Medeiros, Maria Eduarda Melo W21
A

7 Kazakhstan

1) Talgatov, Alisher M17 2) Sinelnikova, Alina W17

OBOTIN.BRYKANOVA-DENISOV-TEREN RUS

Prelim Time Finals Time

4:18.53 3:49.49
2) Cronk, Carli Elizabeth W173) Thompson, Brooke Elizabeth

4:07.94
3) Makhnyk, Anita W19

3:51.10
4) Tarasenko, Daria W24

4:27.82 3:52.30
3) Powroznik, Konrad Andrzej M264) Chmielewska, Julia

4:47.75 3:58.55
2) Tamborrino, Federico M283) Canino, Noemi W194)

4:06.82 4:00.63
3) Hirabayashi, Hanaka W14 4) Nakahigashi, Ikua W21

4:26.07 4:27.05
2) DE Mello DE Andrade, Mariana W193) Judes, Vinicius Soares

4:42.24 4:36.40
3) Rogachyova, Liana W18  4) Petlevan, David M16



6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:35 AM

Results - DAY 6 - HEATS SESSIONS

Event37 Men 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
CHAMP REC: 1:00.59 C 18/8/2015 TITUS MARCUS
WORLD RECORD:1:00.00 W 7/9/2009

Name

Preliminaries

1
2

7
8

Nakonechnyi, Denys
Kolomiiets, Oleksii
Zdrilic, Nikola
Zgomba, Antonio

Kochmann, Lars

Age

21
25
17
22
21

TITUS MARCUS
Team

Ukraine
Ukraine

Croatia

Croatia

Germany

Afiasco Terstiege, Matias Nicolas 21 Paraguay

Hoshi, Taiga

Neves, Tiago Correia

ALTERNATES

9
10

Hrystenko, Vladyslav

Rizzo, Jose Miguel

Preliminaries

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Galleguillo, Sebastian Roman

Logan, Dylan Campbell
Pizzolato, Syler Thomas
Martillo, Angel Abraham

Kraze, Kristofers

Xanthopoulous, Panagiotis

Rinaldi, Tobi Ambrose

Dragan, Dawid

24
25

21
21

14

Japan

Portugal

Ukraine

Ecuador

Argentina

Australia

United States OF America
Ecuador

Latvia

Greece

Australia

Poland

Ewan, Holden MACGLAUGHIN 14 United States OF America

Atauy, Yernar
Hamadi, Ali Juma
Rashid, Mbaraka Salim

Mzee, Jamal Abdalla

19
21
31

34

Kazakhstan
Kenya
Kenya

Kenya

USA
USA

Seed Time Prelim Time

1:03.77
1:05.87
1:06.35
1:09.46
1:10.28
1:10.47
1:10.80
1:11.48

1:07.74
1:11.91

1:12.42
1:12.47
1:14.46
1:14.62
1:15.42
1:18.20
1:18.84
1:22.37
1:25.07
1:27.29
1:46.06

DQ

DQ

19/8/2023
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Event 38 Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle
CHAMP REC: 2:09.51 C 14/8/2007 LYTVYNENKO GANNA
WORLD RECORD:2:04.64 W 20/7/2017 TERENTEVA VIKTORIIA RUS
Name Age Team Seed Time
Preliminaries
1 Cronk, Carli Elizabeth 17 United States OF America
2 Thompson, Brooke Elizabeth 19 United States OF America
3 Dragan, Julia 19 Poland
4 Maragno, Sara 22 ltaly
5 Canino, Noemi 19 Italy
6 Chmielewska, Julia Magdalena 20 Poland
7 Zgomba, Natali 25 Croatia
8 Pichier, Paula 14 Germany
ALTERNATES
9 Diddoro, Jessica 17 Italy
10 Nowicka, Weronica 22 Poland
Preliminaries
11 Masse, Zelia Mona 17 France
12 Beben, Amelia 15 Poland
13 Ivanenko, Kateryna 31 Ukraine
14 Jaen Abad, Natalia 18 Spain
15 Makhnyk, Anita 19 Ukraine
16 Gaines, Matthea Nyzha Baldag 17 United States OF America
17 Seyffart, Ebba Tuva Victoria 13 Sweden
18 Medeiros, Maria Eduarda Melo 21 Brazil

6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:35 AM

Results - DAY 6 - HEATS SESSIONS

UKR

Prelim Time

2:12.65
2:15.10
2:15.22
2:15.69
2:15.73
2:15.84
2:22.32
2:22.47

2:20.65
2:22.23

2:22.88
2:24.47
2:27.15
2:28.97
2:30.30
2:37.80
2:42.38
2:42.63

19/8/2023

o o 2o o o o o o

Page 1



6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:35 AM

Results - DAY 6 - HEATS SESSIONS

Event 39 Men 200 LC Meter Butterfly
CHAMP REC: 2:01.71 C 8/8/2011
WORLD RECORD:2:01.71 W 8/8/2011

Name

Preliminaries

1
2

N o o s

8

Powroznik, Konrad Andrzej

Pizzolato, Syler Thomas
Llanos, Emanuel

Ibara, Ryutaro

Nowicki, Kacper
Mueller, Niklas

Litvin, Danylo

Neves, Tiago Correia

ALTERNATES

9
10

Cruz, Miguel David

Hrystenko, Vladyslav

Preliminaries

11

Petlevan, David

Age

26
16
25
29
25
19
18
25

24
21

16

GERMANO LUCA
GERMANO LUCA

Team

Poland

United States OF America
Argentina

Japan

Poland

Germany

Ukraine

Portugal

Portugal

Ukraine

Kazakhstan

Event40 Women 200 LC Meter Backstroke
CHAMP REC: 2:24.21 C 27/8/2019
WORLD RECORD:2:17.15 W 26/7/2017

Name

Preliminaries

1
2

[ N @

8

Cronk, Carli Elizabeth

Thompson, Brooke Elizabeth

Valentini, Diana Laura
Nakahigashi, Ikua
Hirabayashi, Hanaka
Jarzewicz, Laura
Jarzewicz, Klaudia

Nolan, Imogen Mya

ALTERNATES

9
10

Haab, Manon

Cera, Maria Chiara

Preliminaries

11 Seyffart, Alice Anna Heidi

12
13

Jaen Abad, Natalia

Rogachyova, Liana

Age

17
19
40
21
14
14
17
16

18
24

15
18
18

KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA
KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA
Team

United States OF America
United States OF America
Argentina

Japan

Japan

Poland

Poland

Australia

France

Italy

Sweden
Spain

Kazakhstan

ITA
ITA

Seed Time Prelim Time

2:16.94
2:18.26
2:18.70
2:18.91
2:20.87
2:21.01
2:21.90
2:25.69

2:26.71
2:37.12

2:38.62

RUS
RUS

Seed Time Prelim Time

2:32.54
2:35.91
2:38.19
2:38.66
2:40.13
2:41.87
2:45.00
2:46.57

2:46.64
2:49.23

2:49.80
2:53.67
3:11.98

19/8/2023
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HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:35 AM

19/8/2023 Pagel

6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023

Results - DAY 6 - HEATS SESSIONS

Event41 Women 4x100 LC Meter Medley Relay
CHAMP REC: 4:25.84 C 30/8/2019 KLIUCHNIKOVA-SHAIAKHMETOVA-BIL RUS
WORLD RECORD:4:20.08 W 20/7/2017 KLIUCHNIKOVA-KOLIKOVA-SAVCHENKRUS

Team
Preliminaries

1 Ukraine
1) Tarasenko, Daria 24

2 Japan
1) Saito, Kyoka 22

3 Italy
1) Cera, Maria Chiara 24

4 Poland
1) Jarzewicz, Klaudia 17

5 Kazakhstan
1) Rogachyova, Liana 18

Relay Seed Time

A

2) Tereshchenko, Iryna 30
A

3) Ivanenko, Kateryna 31

2) Hirabayashi, Hanaka 14
A

3) Nakahigashi, [kua 21

2) Diddoro, Jessica 17
A

3) Maragno, Gaia 17

2) Beben, Amelia 15
A

3) Nowicka, Weronica 22

2) Sinelnikova, Alina 17 3) Sotnikova, Mariya 16

Event42 Men 4x100 LC Meter Medley Relay
CHAMP REC: 3:50.90 C 27/8/2019 ZHURAVLEV-FOMIN-SARYKIN-DENISO RUS
WORLD RECORD:3:48.86 W 24/7/2017 ZHURAVLEV-FOMIN- ZHIVAEV-DENIS RUS

Team
Preliminaries

1 Ukraine

1) Kremliakov, Vladyslav 23 2) Hrystenko, Vladyslav 21  3) Lytvynenko, Oleksii 26

2 Poland

1) Wojciechowski, Wiktor 15 2) Dragan, Dawid 14

3 Australia

1) Logan, Dylan Campbell 20 2) Rinaldi, Tobi Ambrose 14 3) Layton, Nicholas John 20

4 Kazakhstan
1) Kenzhebek, Dias 19

5 Greece
1) Raptis, Filippos 15
Sevastiadis, Damianos 37

Relay Seed Time

A

A

3) Kramarczyk, Jakub 22
A

A

2) Atau, Yernar 19
A

3) Petlevan, David 16

2) Xanthopoulous, Panagiotis 22

Prelim Time

5:06.20 q
4) Makhnyk, Anita 19

5:15.04 q
4) Yoshida, Ryuna 20

5:20.02 q

4) Canino, Noemi 19

5:30.85 ¢q
4) Jarzewicz, Laura 14

6:00.51 q
4) Gazizova, Tanzilya 15

Prelim Time

4:19.54 q
4) Zaulichnyi, Yevhen 26

4:35.26 q
4) Wojcik, Rafal 16

4:39.59 q
4) Hughes, Henry Vincent 19

4:48.02 q
4) Talgatov, Alisher 17

4:54.13 q
3) Xanthopoulous, Dimitrios 184)



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 19/8/2023

6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023
Session Report

Round

Finals
Finals
Finals
Victory Ceremony
Victory Ceremony
Finals
Finals
Finals
Victory Ceremony
Victory Ceremony
Victory Ceremony
Finals
Finals
Victory Ceremony
Victory Ceremony

Victory Ceremony

Day of Meet: 6

Session: 12

Event

37
38
31
37
38
39
40
35
31
39
40
41
42
35
41
42

Men 100 Breaststroke
Women 200 Freestyle

Men 50 Freestyle

Men 100 Breaststroke
Women 200 Freestyle

Men 200 Butterfly

Women 200 Backstroke
Men 1500 Freestyle

Men 50 Freestyle

Men 200 Butterfly

Women 200 Backstroke
Women 4x100 Medley Relay
Men 4x100 Medley Relay
Men 1500 Freestyle

Women 4x100 Medley Relay
Men 4x100 Medley Relay

Finish Time

Starts at 05:30 PM

DAY 6 - FINALS SESSIONS

Heat Interval: 300 Seconds

Entries

8
8
8

SWINMING CHAMPIONS IS

Heats

1
1
1

Starts at

05:30 PM
05:37 PM
05:44 PM
05:50 PM
05:57 PM
06:04 PM
06:12 PM
06:20 PM
06:43 PM
06:50 PM
06:57 PM
07:04 PM
07:15 PM
07:25 PM
07:32 PM
07:39 PM

07:46 PM

Page 1



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:17 PM

6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023
Meet Program - DAY 6 - FINALS SESSIONS

Event 37 Men 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

CHAMP REC: 1:00.59 18/8/2015 TITUS MARCUS
WORLD RECORD: 1:00.00 7/9/2009 TITUS MARCUS
Lane Name Age Team

Heat 1 Finals Starts at 05:30 PM

24

1 Hoshi, Taiga Japan
21

2 Kochmann, Lars Germany
17

3 Zdrilic, Nikola Croatia
21

4 Nakonechnyi, Denys Ukraine
25

5 Kolomiiets, Oleksii Ukraine
22

6 Zgomba, Antonio Croatia
21

7 Afasco Terstiege, Matias Nicolas Paraguay
25

8 Neves, Tiago Correia Portugal

Alternates

21

1 Hrystenko, Vladislav Ukraine
21

2 Rizzo, Jose Miguel Ecuador

Event 38 Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle

CHAMP REC: 2:09.51 14/8/2007 LYTVYNENKO GANNA
WORLD RECORD: 2:04.64 20/7/2017 TERENTEVA VIKTORIIA
Lane Name Age Team
Heat 1 Finals Starts at 05:37 PM

25

1 Zgomba, Natali Croatia
19

2 Canino, Noemi Italy
19

3 Dragan, Julia Poland
17

4 Cronk, Carli Elizabeth United States OF America
19

5 Thompson, Brooke Elizabeth United States OF America
22

6 Maragno, Sara Italy
20

7 Chmielewska, Julia Magdalena Poland
14

8 Pichier, Paula Germany

Alternates

17

1 Diddoro, Jessica Italy
22

2 Npwicka, Weronica Poland

SWINMING CHANPIONS KPS

USA
USA
Prelims

1:10.80
1:10.28
1:06.35
1:03.77
1:05.87
1:09.46
1:10.47

1:11.48

1:07.74

1:11.91

UKR
RUS
Prelims

2:22.32
2:15.73
2:15.22
2:12.65
2:15.10
2:15.69
2:15.84

2:22.47

2:20.65

2:22.23

19/8/2023



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:17 PM

6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023

Meet Program - DAY 6 - FINALS SESSIONS
Event 31 Men 50 LC Meter Freestyle

CHAMP REC: 23.34 22/8/2015 TITUS MARCUS USA
WORLD RECORD: 23.14 25/7/2018 KLOTZ MATTHEW USA
Lane Name Age Team Semis
Heat 1 Finals Starts at 05:44 PM

16

1 Wojcik, Rafal Poland 25.35
30

2 Dudnyk, Maksym Ukraine 24.86
20

3 Sultanov, Illia Ukraine 24.44
18

4 Gavriil, Antreas Savvas Cyprus 24.17
20

5 Layton, Nicholas John Australia 24.28
23

6 Stupans, Rudolfs Sweden 24.64
34

7 Kabbach, Guilherme Maia Brazil 25.10
19

8 Kraze, Kristofers Latvia 25.50

Alternates
26
1 Zaulichnyi, Yevhen Ukraine 25.42
24
2 Young, Nathan Alexander Great Britain 25.52

Event 39 Men 200 LC Meter Butterfly

CHAMP REC: 2:01.71 8/8/2011 GERMANO LUCA ITA
WORLD RECORD: 2:01.71 8/8/2011 GERMANO LUCA ITA
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 Finals Starts at 06:04 PM

25

1 Neves, Tiago Correia Portugal 2:25.69
25

2 Nowicki, Kacper Poland 2:20.87
25

3 Llanos, Emanuel Argentina 2:18.70
26

4 Powroznik, Konrad Andrzej Poland 2:16.94
16

5 Pizzolato, Syler Thomas United States OF America 2:18.26
29

6 Ibara, Ryutaro Japan 2:18.91
18

7 Litvin, Danylo Ukraine 2:21.90
24

8 Cruz, Miguel David Portugal 2:26.71

Alternates
21
1 Hrystenko, Vladyslav Ukraine 2:37.12
16
2 Petlevan, David Kazakhstan 2:38.62

SWINMING CHAMPIONS IS

19/8/2023



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:17 PM  19/8/2023

6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023
Meet Program - DAY 6 - FINALS SESSIONS

Event 40 Women 200 LC Meter Backstroke

CHAMP REC: 2:24.21 27/8/2019 KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA RUS
WORLD RECORD: 2:17.15 26/7/2017 KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA RUS
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 Finals Starts at 06:12 PM

17

1 Jarzewicz, Klaudia Poland 2:45.00
14

2 Hirabayashi, Hanaka Japan 2:40.13
40

3 Valentini, Diana Laura Argentina 2:38.19
17

4 Cronk, Carli Elizabeth United States OF America 2:32.54
19

5 Thompson, Brooke Elizabeth United States OF America 2:3591
21

6 Nakahigashi, Ikua Japan 2:38.66
14

7 Jarzewicz, Laura Poland 2:41.87
16

8 Nolan, Imogen Mya Australia 2:46.57

Alternates
18
1 Haab, Manon France 2:46.64
24
2 Cera, Maria Chiara Italy 2:49.23

Event 35 Men 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

CHAMP REC: 16:08.92 31/8/2019 FUJIHARA SATOI JPN
WORLD RECORD:15:37.64 25/7/2017 FUJIHARA SATOI JPN
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 Finals Starts at 06:20 PM

41

1 Guillen Martinez, Mario Spain 18:26.84
19

2 Mueller, Niklas Germany 17:34.13
16

3 Pizzolato, Syler Thomas United States OF America 17:18.66
16

4 Woijcik, Rafal Poland 16:37.35
28

5 Tamborrino, Federico Italy 16:47.36
22

6 Kramarczyk, Jakub Poland 17:24.72
18

7 Litvin, Danylo Ukraine 18:13.18
24

8 Cruz, Miguel David Portugal 18:26.88

Alternates
15
1 Wojciechowski, Wictor Poland 18:24.47
18
2 Xanthopoulous, Dimitrios Greece 18:51.41

SWINMING CHAMPIONS IS



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:17 PM  19/8/2023

6th World Deaf Swimming Championship - 14/8/2023 to 19/8/2023
Meet Program - DAY 6 - FINALS SESSIONS

Event 41 Women 4x100 LC Meter Medley Relay

CHAMP REC: 4:25.84 30/8/2019 KLIUCHNIKOVA-SHAIAKHMETOVA-BILRUS
WORLD RECORD: 4:20.08 20/7/2017 KLIUCHNIKOVA-KOLIKOVA-SAVCHENKRUS
Lane Team Relay Prelims
Heat 1 Finals Starts at 07:04 PM

2 Kazakhstan A 6:00.51
1) Rogachyova, Liana 18  2) Sinelnikova, Alina 17 3) Sotnikova, Mariya 16  4) Gazizova, Tanzilya 15

3 Italy A 5:20.02
1) Cera, Maria Chiara 24  2) Maragno, Gaia 17 3) Maragno, Sara 22 4) Canino, Noemi 19
4 Ukraine A 5:06.20

1) Tarasenko, Daria 24 2) Tereshchenko, Iryna 30 3) Ivanenko, Kateryna 31 4) Makhnyk, Anita 19

5 Japan A 5:15.04
1) Saito, Kyoka 22 2) Hirabayashi, Hanaka 14 3) Nakahigashi, [kua 21  4) Yoshida, Ryuna 20
6 Poland A 5:30.85
1) Jarzewicz, Klaudia 17  2) Chmielewska, Julia Magdalena 20 3) Dragan, Julia 194) Nowicka, Weronica 22

Event 42 Men 4x100 LC Meter Medley Relay

CHAMP REC: 3:50.90 27/8/2019 ZHURAVLEV-FOMIN-SARYKIN-DENISORUS
WORLD RECORD: 3:48.86 24/7/2017 ZHURAVLEV-FOMIN- ZHIVAEV-DENIS RUS
Lane Team Relay Prelims
Heat 1 Finals Starts at 07:15 PM

2 Greece A 4:54.13
1) Raptis, Filippos 15 2) Xanthopoulous, Panagiotis 22 3) Xanthopoulous, Dimitrios 184) Sevastiadis,
Damianos 37

3 Australia A 4:39.59
1) Logan, Dylan Campbell 20 2) Rinaldi, Tobi Ambrose 143) Layton, Nicholas John 204) Hughes, Henry
Vincent 19
4 Ukraine A 4:19.54

1) Kremliakov, Vladyslav 232) Hrystenko, Vladyslav 21 3) Lytvynenko, Oleksii 26 4) Zaulichnyi, Yevhen 26

5 Poland A 4:35.26

1) Stempurski, Igor 18 2) Powroznik, Konrad Andrzej 26 3) Nowicki, Kacper 254) Wojcik, Rafal 16
6 Kazakhstan A 4:48.02

1) Kenzhebek, Dias 19 2) Atau, Yernar 19 3) Petlevan, David 16 4) Talgatov, Alisher 17
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Event 31 Men 50 LC Meter Freestyle

CHAMP REC: 23.34 C 22/8/2015 TITUS MARCUS USA
WORLD RECORD: 23.14 W 25/7/2018 KLOTZ MATTHEW USA
Name Age Team Semis Time Finals Time
Finals
1 Sultanov, Illia 20 Ukraine 24.44 23.19C
2 Layton, Nicholas John 20 Australia 24.28 23.56
3 Gavriil, Antreas Savvas 18 Cyprus 24.17 24.01
4 Stupans, Rudolfs 23 Sweden 24.64 24.39
5 Dudnyk, Maksym 30 Ukraine 24.86 24.96
6 Kraze, Kristofers 19 Latvia 25.50 25.95
7 Kabbach, Guilherme Maia 34 Brazil 25.10 26.12
8 Woijcik, Rafal 16 Poland 25.35 27.99
Event 35 Men 1500 LC Meter Freestyle
CHAMP REC: 16:08.92 C 31/8/2019 FUJIHARA SATOI JPN
WORLD RECORD: 15:37.64 W 25/7/2017 FUJIHARA SATOI JPN
Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time
Finals
1 Tamborrino, Federico 28 Italy 16:47.36 16:09.63
30.16 1:02.07 (31.91) 1:34.28 (32.21) 2:06.60 (32.32)
2:38.65 (32.05) 3:10.94 (32.29) 3:43.23 (32.29) 4:15.52 (32.29)
4:47.77 (32.25) 5:20.11 (32.34) 5:52.52 (32.41) 6:24.84 (32.32)
6:57.32 (32.48) 7:29.62 (32.30) 8:02.11 (32.49) 8:34.53 (32.42)
9:06.95 (32.42) 9:39.40 (32.45) 10:11.87 (32.47) 10:44.56 (32.69)
11:17.27 (32.71) 11:49.92 (32.65) 12:22.43 (32.51) 12:55.03 (32.60)
13:27.69 (32.66) 14:00.31 (32.62) 14:32.83 (32.52)  16:09.63 (1:36.80)
2 Woijcik, Rafal 16 Poland 16:37.35 16:35.18
30.11 1:02.66 (32.55) 1:35.74 (33.08) 2:08.42 (32.68)
2:41.81 (33.39) 3:14.73 (32.92) 3:48.46 (33.73) 4:21.75 (33.29)
4:55.52 (33.77) 5:28.62 (33.10) 6:02.22 (33.60) 6:35.37 (33.15)
7:09.10 (33.73) 7:42.32 (33.22) 8:16.00 (33.68) 8:49.43 (33.43)
9:23.22 (33.79) 9:56.32 (33.10) 10:30.23 (33.91) 11:03.47 (33.24)
11:37.23 (33.76) 12:10.21 (32.98) 12:43.63 (33.42) 13:17.00 (33.37)
13:50.32 (33.32) 14:23.67 (33.35) 14:56.98 (33.31) 15:30.12 (33.14)
16:03.12 (33.00) 16:35.18 (32.06)
3 Pizzolato, Syler Thomas 16 United States OF America 17:18.66 16:54.02
30.00 1:02.49 (32.49) 1:35.18 (32.69) 2:08.88 (33.70)
2:42.21 (33.33) 3:16.05 (33.84) 3:49.45 (33.40)
5:31.63 () 6:05.15 (33.52) 6:39.54 (34.39)
7:13.15 (33.61) 7:47.86 (34.71) 8:21.66 (33.80) 8:55.97 (34.31)
9:30.30 (34.33) 10:04.87 (34.57) 10:38.97 (34.10) 11:13.67 (34.70)
11:47.73 (34.06) 12:22.23 (34.50) 12:56.48 (34.25) 13:31.31 (34.83)
14:05.48 (34.17) 14:40.34 (34.86) 15:14.24 (33.90) 15:48.69 (34.45)
16:21.62 (32.93) 16:54.02 (32.40)
4 Kramarczyk, Jakub 22 Poland 17:24.72 17:14.41

29.98

2:46.09 (33.65)
5:03.60 (34.62)
7:20.86 (34.65)
9:41.16 (35.06)
12:01.62 (35.00)
14:23.28 (35.25)
16:42.26 (34.21)

1:03.58 (33.60)
3:20.34 (34.25)
5:37.96 (34.36)
7:55.78 (34.92)
10:16.02 (34.86)
12:36.99 (35.37)
14:58.47 (35.19)
17:14.41 (32.15)

1:37.99 (34.41)
3:54.64 (34.30)
6:12.35 (34.39)
8:30.81 (35.03)
10:51.15 (35.13)
13:12.81 (35.82)
15:33.20 (34.73)

2:12.44 (34.45)
4:28.98 (34.34)
6:46.21 (33.86)
9:06.10 (35.29)
11:26.62 (35.47)
13:48.03 (35.22)
16:08.05 (34.85)
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Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time
5 Mueller, Niklas 19 Germany 17:34.13 17:17.69
1:04.04 () 1:37.38 (33.34) 2:11.72 (34.34)
2:45.55 (33.83) 3:20.21 (34.66) 3:54.32 (34.11) 4:29.16 (34.84)
5:03.45 (34.29) 5:38.10 (34.65) 6:12.29 (34.19) 6:47.37 (35.08)
7:21.59 (34.22) 7:56.78 (35.19) 8:30.98 (34.20) 9:06.35 (35.37)
9:40.35 (34.00) 10:15.38 (35.03) 10:49.59 (34.21) 11:24.50 (34.91)
11:58.65 (34.15) 12:33.68 (35.03) 13:08.29 (34.61) 13:44.14 (35.85)
14:19.40 (35.26) 14:55.66 (36.26) 15:30.83 (35.17) 16:07.30 (36.47)
16:42.27 (34.97) 17:17.69 (35.42)
6 Litvin, Danylo 18 Ukraine 18:13.18 17:55.78
31.60 1:05.54 (33.94) 1:41.08 (35.54) 2:16.58 (35.50)
2:52.97 (36.39) 3:28.77 (35.80) 4:05.44 (36.67) 4:41.83 (36.39)
5:17.90 (36.07) 5:54.35 (36.45) 6:30.84 (36.49) 7:07.18 (36.34)
7:44.22 (37.04) 8:20.33 (36.11) 8:56.92 (36.59) 9:33.57 (36.65)
10:09.93 (36.36) 10:45.71 (35.78) 11:22.54 (36.83) 11:58.76 (36.22)
12:35.55 (36.79) 13:11.33 (35.78)
15:36.28 ()
17:22.32 (1:46.04) 17:55.78 (33.46)
7 Guillen Martinez, Mario 41 Spain 18:26.84 18:27.19
32.45 1:08.89 (36.44) 1:45.07 (36.18) 2:22.44 (37.37)
2:59.57 (37.13) 3:37.23 (37.66) 4:13.87 (36.64) 4:51.49 (37.62)
5:28.51 (37.02) 6:06.29 (37.78) 6:43.29 (37.00) 7:21.17 (37.88)
7:58.45 (37.28) 8:35.90 (37.45) 9:12.72 (36.82) 9:49.99 (37.27)
10:26.68 (36.69) 11:04.07 (37.39) 11:41.19 (37.12) 12:18.57 (37.38)
12:55.41 (36.84) 13:32.74 (37.33) 14:09.70 (36.96) 14:47.18 (37.48)
15:24.39 (37.21) 16:01.91 (37.52) 16:38.58 (36.67) 17:15.89 (37.31)
17:51.95 (36.06) 18:27.19 (35.24)
8 Cruz, Miguel David 24 Portugal 18:26.88 18:52.03

34.59

3:08.73 (39.28)
5:43.57 (38.52)
8:15.74 (38.35)
10:45.92 (37.85)
13:15.30 (37.75)
15:44.81 (38.16)
18:16.30 (37.66)

1:12.12 (37.53)
3:47.42 (38.69)
6:21.62 (38.05)
8:52.96 (37.22)
11:23.06 (37.14)
13:51.98 (36.68)
16:22.40 (37.59)
18:52.03 (35.73)

Event 37 Men 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

1:50.83 (38.71)
4:26.75 (39.33)
6:59.95 (38.33)
9:31.13 (38.17)
12:00.69 (37.63)
14:29.39 (37.41)
17:00.82 (38.42)

2:29.45 (38.62)
5:05.05 (38.30)
7:37.39 (37.44)
10:08.07 (36.94)
12:37.55 (36.86)
15:06.65 (37.26)
17:38.64 (37.82)

CHAMP REC: 1:00.59 C 18/8/2015 TITUS MARCUS USA
WORLD RECORD: 1:00.00 W 7/9/2009 TITUS MARCUS USA
Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time
Finals

1 Nakonechnyi, Denys 21 Ukraine 1:03.77 1:03.08
29.59 1:03.08 (33.49)

2 Kolomiiets, Oleksii 25 Ukraine 1:05.87 1:04.10
30.99 1:04.10 (33.11)

3 Zdrilic, Nikola 17 Croatia 1:06.35 1:06.04
30.79 1:06.04 (35.25)

4 Kochmann, Lars 21 Germany 1:10.28 1:07.22
31.01 1:07.22 (36.21)

5 Zgomba, Antonio 22 Croatia 1:09.46 1:08.56
32.22 1:08.56 (36.34)

6 Hoshi, Taiga 24 Japan 1:10.80 1:09.31
32.76 1:09.31 (36.55)

7 Aifiasco Terstiege, Matias Nicolas 21 Paraguay 1:10.47 1:10.41
33.53 1:10.41 (36.88)

8 Neves, Tiago Correia 25 Portugal 1:11.48 1:11.59
34.60 1:11.59 (36.99)
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Event 38 Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle

CHAMP REC: 2:09.51 C 14/8/2007 LYTVYNENKO GANNA UKR
WORLD RECORD: 2:04.64 W 20/7/2017 TERENTEVA VIKTORIIA RUS
Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time
Finals

1 Cronk, Carli Elizabeth 17 United States OF America 2:12.65 2:08.25C
29.60 1:01.83 (32.23) 1:34.40 (32.57) 2:08.25 (33.85)

2 Maragno, Sara 22 Iraly 2:15.69 2:10.13
29.84 1:02.60 (32.76) 1:37.19 (34.59) 2:10.13 (32.94)

3 Chmielewska, Julia Magdalena 20 Poland 2:15.84 2:10.37
30.47 1:03.27 (32.80) 1:37.68 (34.41) 2:10.37 (32.69)

4 Canino, Noemi 19 Italy 2:15.73 2:10.90
30.92 2:10.90 (1:39.98)

5 Dragan, Julia 19 Poland 2:15.22 2:13.42
30.72 1:04.64 (33.92) 1:38.62 (33.98) 2:13.42 (34.80)

6 Thompson, Brooke Elizabeth 19 United States OF America 2:15.10 2:15.36
30.50 1:04.06 (33.56) 1:39.12 (35.06) 2:15.36 (36.24)

7 Zgomba, Natali 25 Croatia 2:22.32 2:20.46
31.72 1:06.99 (35.27) 1:43.11 (36.12) 2:20.46 (37.35)

8 Pichier, Paula 14 Germany 2:22.47 2:24.15
32.96 1:09.62 (36.66) 1:48.14 (38.52) 2:24.15 (36.01)

Event 39 Men 200 LC Meter Butterfly

CHAMP REC: 2:01.71 C 8/8/2011 GERMANO LUCA ITA
WORLD RECORD: 2:01.71 W 8/8/2011 GERMANO LUCA ITA
Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time
Finals
1 [Ibara, Ryutaro 29 Japan 2:18.91 2:05.68
28.53 59.79 (31.26) 1:34.12 (34.33) 2:05.68 (31.56)
2 Powroznik, Konrad Andrzej 26 Poland 2:16.94 2:07.43
27.61 59.71 (32.10) 1:32.83 (33.12) 2:07.43 (34.60)
3 Llanos, Emanuel 25 Argentina 2:18.70 2:11.00
28.53 1:01.83 (33.30) 1:36.03 (34.20) 2:11.00 (34.97)
4 Pizzolato, Syler Thomas 16 United States OF America 2:18.26 2:11.26
30.25 1:03.09 (32.84) 1:38.19 (35.10) 2:11.26 (33.07)
5 Litvin, Danylo 18 Ukraine 2:21.90 2:18.74
31.20 1:06.16 (34.96) 1:42.00 (35.84) 2:18.74 (36.74)
6 Nowicki, Kacper 25 Poland 2:20.87 2:20.88
30.01 1:06.29 (36.28) 1:43.67 (37.38) 2:20.88 (37.21)
7 Neves, Tiago Correia 25 Portugal 2:25.69 2:23.61
31.00 1:08.41 (37.41) 1:47.51 (39.10) 2:23.61(36.10)
8 Cruz, Miguel David 24 Portugal 2:26.71 2:26.71

32.04 1:08.40 (36.36)
Event 40 Women 200 LC Meter Backstroke

1:49.18 (40.78) 2:26.71 (37.53)

CHAMP REC: 2:24.21 C 27/8/2019 KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA RUS
WORLD RECORD: 2:17.15 W 26/7/2017 KLIUCHNIKOVA OLGA RUS
Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time
Finals
1 Cronk, Carli Elizabeth 17 United States OF America 2:32.54 2:23.99C
33.07 1:10.16 (37.09) 1:47.26 (37.10) 2:23.99 (36.73)
2 Thompson, Brooke Elizabeth 19 United States OF America 2:35.91 2:30.78
34.87 1:12.83 (37.96) 1:52.19 (39.36) 2:30.78 (38.59)
3 Nakahigashi, Ikua 21 Japan 2:38.66 2:31.70
35.57 1:13.90 (38.33) 1:53.36 (39.46) 2:31.70 (38.34)
4 Valentini, Diana Laura 40 Argentina 2:38.19 2:37.52
34.46 1:13.89 (39.43) 1:54.94 (41.05) 2:37.52 (42.58)
5 Jarzewicz, Laura 14 Poland 2:41.87 2:39.47
36.51 1:16.59 (40.08) 1:59.03 (42.44) 2:39.47 (40.44)
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Finals ... (Event 40 Women 200 LC Meter Backstroke)

Name Age Team Prelim Time Finals Time
6 Hirabayashi, Hanaka 14 Japan 2:40.13 2:40.46
1:16.32 () 2:40.46 (1:24.14)
7 Jarzewicz, Klaudia 17 Poland 2:45.00 2:43.14
37.29 1:19.56 (42.27) 2:01.74 (42.18) 2:43.14 (41.40)
8 Nolan, Imogen Mya 16 Australia 2:46.57 2:44.51
38.70 1:19.90 (41.20) 2:03.02 (43.12) 2:44.51 (41.49)
Event 41 Women 4x100 LC Meter Medley Relay
CHAMP REC: 4:25.84 C 30/8/2019  KLIUCHNIKOVA-SHAIAKHMETOVA-BIL RUS
WORLD RECORD: 4:20.08 W 20/7/2017 KLIUCHNIKOVA-KOLIKOVA-SAVCHENK RUS
Team Relay Prelim Time Finals Time
Finals
1 Italy A 5:20.02 4:38.51
1) Cera, Maria Chiara 24 2) Maragno, Gaia 17 3) Maragno, Sara 22 4) Canino, Noemi 19
37.06 1:17.08 (1:17.08) 1:52.82 (35.74) 2:33.48 (1:16.40)
3:02.69 (29.21) 3:37.14 (1:03.66) 4:06.60 (29.46) 4:38.51 (1:01.37)
2 Poland A 5:30.85 4:42.56
1) Jarzewicz, Klaudia 17 2) Chmielewska, Julia Magdalena 23) Dragan, Julia 19 4) Nowicka, Weronica 22
36.11 1:15.68 (1:15.68) 1:51.20 (35.52) 2:31.87 (1:16.19)
3:03.65 (31.78) 3:40.86 (1:08.99) 4:10.59 (29.73) 4:42.56 (1:01.70)
3 Ukraine A 5:06.20 4:45.69
1) Tarasenko, Daria 24 2) Tereshchenko, Iryna 30 3) Ivanenko, Kateryna 31 4) Makhnyk, Anita 19
36.38 1:15.40 (1:15.40) 1:51.95 (36.55) 2:33.45 (1:18.05)
3:05.41 (31.96) 3:43.89 (1:10.44) 4:13.24 (29.35) 4:45.69 (1:01.80)
4 Japan A 5:15.04 4:48.46
1) Nakahigashi, Ikua 21 2) Saito, Kyoka 22 3) Yoshida, Ryuna 20 4) Hirabayashi, Hanaka 14
34.36 1:11.40 (1:11.40) 1:50.13 (38.73) 2:33.30 (1:21.90)

3:05.76 (32.46)
5 Kazakhstan
1) Rogachyova, Liana 18
40.71
3:39.62 (39.04)

3:44.08 (1:10.78)
A
2) Sinelnikova, Alina 17
1:26.00 (1:26.00) 2:10.59 (44.59)
4:32.81 (1:32.23) 5:05.61 (32.80)

4:13.86 (29.78)

Event 42 Men 4x100 LC Meter Medley Relay

4:48.46 (1:04.38)
6:00.51
3) Sotnikova, Mariya 16
3:00.58 (1:34.58)
5:47.95 (1:15.14)

5:47.95
4) Gazizova, Tanzilya 15

CHAMP REC: 3:50.90 C 27/8/2019 ZHURAVLEV-FOMIN-SARYKIN-DENISO RUS
WORLD RECORD: 3:48.86 W 24/7/2017 ZHURAVLEV-FOMIN- ZHIVAEV-DENIS RUS
Team Relay Prelim Time Finals Time
Finals
1 Ukraine A 4:19.54 3:51.14
1) Kremliakov, Vladyslav 23 2) Nakonechnyi, Denys 21 3) Kolomiiets, Oleksii 25 4) Sultanov, Illia 20
27.73 58.46 (58.46) 1:28.04 (29.58) 2:02.31 (1:03.85)
2:29.16 (26.85) 2:59.53 (57.22) 3:24.24 (24.71) 3:51.14 (51.61)
2 Poland A 4:35.26 4:11.04
1) Stempurski, Igor 18 2) Powroznik, Konrad Andrzej 26 3) Nowicki, Kacper 25 4) Woijcik, Rafal 16
31.81 1:06.82 (1:06.82) 1:39.45 (32.63) 2:16.57 (1:09.75)

2:44.22 (27.65)
3 Australia

1) Logan, Dylan Campbell 20

30.26
2:46.26 (25.95)
4 Greece
1) Raptis, Filippos 15
33.24
2:57.10 (31.85)
5 Kazakhstan
1) Kenzhebek, Dias 19
31.82
3:07.14 (31.35)

3:16.59 (1:00.02)

A
2) Rinaldi, Tobi Ambrose 14
1:40.73 (35.15)
3:44.04 (26.64)

3:42.59 (26.00)

1:05.58 (1:05.58)
3:17.40 (57.09)
A

2) Xanthopoulous, Panagiotis 22 3) Xanthopoulous, Dimitrios 18

1:10.26 (1:10.26)
3:35.96 (1:10.71)
A
2) Atau, Yernar 19
1:07.29 (1:07.29) 1:47.21 (39.92)
3:42.60 (1:06.81) 4:12.77 (30.17)

1:45.38 (35.12)
4:02.84 (26.88)

4:11.04 (54.45)
4:39.59

3) Layton, Nicholas John 20

2:20.31 (1:14.73)
4:16.10 (58.70)
4:54.13

2:25.25 (1:14.99)
4:32.75 (56.79)
4:48.02
3) Petlevan, David 16
2:35.79 (1:28.50)
4:47.09 (1:04.49)

4:16.10
4) Hughes, Henry Vincent 19

4:32.75
4) Sevastiadis, Damianos 37

4:47.09
4) Talgatov, Alisher 17
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™= Germany 2 0 1 3
== Latvia 1 1 2
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